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Results
 
Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A - Final

A1 1:44.29BOLL-FL
1) Higgo, Lila B 16 2) Edgar, Victoria L 15
3) Murphy, Julia M 17 4) Meyers-Labenz, Kate C 17

26.31
A2 1:45.16MONT

1) Torres Pomar, Regina 17 2) Santos, Emily M 18
3) Jones, Cassandra M 16 4) Bukele Sanchez, Ivanka Y 16

26.28
A3 1:51.01SMSA

1) Metcalfe, Samara 2) Annunziato, Lindsey
3) Young, Morganne 17 4) Swain, Vivian

28.89
A4 1:53.88CCOR-FL

1) Figueroa, Ale 15 2) Blaine, Melissa A 18
3) Best, Emma K 16 4) Franklyn, Daynna 14

29.55
A5 1:57.91SATE-FL

1) Philpott, Annabelle C 16 2) Bradley, Addison O 16
3) Minotte, Sophia 4) Houck, Ella J 17

31.22
A6 1:58.59OVDO-FL

1) Baczek, Madeline 2) Barowsky, Grace
3) Dowling, Emilia 4) Peri, Ashlyn

30.54
A7 1:59.74LMAY-FL

1) Baker, Mallory A 16 2) McKinney, Molly L 14
3) Benson, Ella G 15 4) Handeland, Jehna L 17

31.09
A--- DQWOLF-FL

Early take-off swimmer #2
1) Bailey, Fiona C 18 2) Quinones, Giannina 14
3) Kennedy, Isabella C 17 4) Hammel, Blakely 14

30.38
B - Final

A9 2:00.27RVDL-FL
1) Peterman, Madelyn 2) Wreski, Izabella
3) Aviles, Jessica 4) Wreski, Maddox

33.29
A10 2:00.74OLYM-FL

1) Ribeiro, Carolina 2) Takayama, Haruka
3) Baca-Urieaga, Angelica 4) Schaber, Sydney

30.18
A11 2:04.37PROV-HS

1) Johnson, Sophia L 15 2) MacDonald, Caroline R 15
3) Zelenka, Grace R 17 4) Boggs, Lucy B 17

31.30
A12 2:05.97LKBV-FL

1) Gil, Valeria 18 2) Phillips, Adelaide 16
3) Feucht, Alexa 16 4) Sterman, Elia 17

32.66
A13 2:09.48LPLD

1) Cole, Ashlynn 17 2) Creel, Jamie G 15
3) Sapp, Patti 17 4) Pereda, Alejandra 16

34.20

A14 2:11.48CHIL-FL
1) Gudeman, Eva 16 2) Barber, Addison 15
3) Gilbert, Peyton L 17 4) Granquist, Lauren J 17

33.25
A15 2:16.88BCHS-FL

1) Rhoden, Miley 2) Taylor, Natalie
3) Rosepiler, Ryanne 4) Blankenship, Morgan

37.45
A--- DQWELL-FG

Stroke Infraction swimmer #3: Did not inish on back - back
1) Hayden, Avery 2) Honzik, Natalie
3) Rotchin, Leorah M 4) Miller, Hannah

33.59
 
Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Prelim Time
Preliminaries

A1 1:46.47MONT
1) Samuel Andrade, Anna L 16 2) Santos, Emily M 18
3) Jones, Cassandra M 16 4) Bukele Sanchez, Ivanka Y 16

26.14
A2 1:47.94BOLL-FL

1) Mejia, Lucero 15 2) Lanning, Gracie W 16
3) Chan, Ella 17 4) Edgar, Victoria L 15

26.60
A3 1:51.68SMSA

1) Metcalfe, Samara 2) Annunziato, Lindsey
3) Young, Morganne 17 4) Swain, Vivian

29.63
A4 1:55.57CCOR-FL

1) Figueroa, Ale 15 2) Blaine, Melissa A 18
3) Best, Emma K 16 4) Franklyn, Daynna 14

30.23
A5 1:57.67WOLF-FL

1) Bailey, Fiona C 18 2) Quinones, Giannina 14
3) Kennedy, Isabella C 17 4) Hammel, Blakely 14

30.84
A6 1:58.31OVDO-FL

1) Baczek, Madeline 2) Barowsky, Grace
3) Dowling, Emilia 4) Peri, Ashlyn

30.38
A7 1:58.40SATE-FL

1) Philpott, Annabelle C 16 2) Bradley, Addison O 16
3) Minotte, Sophia 4) Houck, Ella J 17

31.41
A8 1:58.83LMAY-FL

1) Baker, Mallory A 16 2) McKinney, Molly L 14
3) Benson, Ella G 15 4) Handeland, Jehna L 17

29.60
A9 2:01.02OLYM-FL

1) Ribeiro, Carolina 2) Takayama, Haruka
3) Baca-Urieaga, Angelica 4) Schaber, Sydney

29.47
A10 2:01.94RVDL-FL

1) Peterman, Madelyn 2) Wreski, Izabella
3) Aviles, Jessica 4) Wreski, Maddox

33.53
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Prelim Time
A11 2:05.13PROV-HS

1) Johnson, Sophia L 15 2) MacDonald, Caroline R 15
3) Zelenka, Grace R 17 4) Boggs, Lucy B 17

31.73
A12 2:06.03WELL-FG

1) Hayden, Avery 2) Honzik, Natalie
3) Rotchin, Leorah M 4) Miller, Hannah

34.90
A13 2:07.11LKBV-FL

1) Gil, Valeria 18 2) Phillips, Adelaide 16
3) Feucht, Alexa 16 4) Sterman, Elia 17

32.59
A14 2:08.59LPLD

1) Cole, Ashlynn 17 2) Creel, Jamie G 15
3) Sapp, Patti 17 4) Pereda, Alejandra 16

34.68
A15 2:11.89CHIL-FL

1) Gudeman, Eva 16 2) Barber, Addison 15
3) Gilbert, Peyton L 17 4) Granquist, Lauren J 17

33.17
A16 2:17.12BCHS-FL

1) Rhoden, Miley 2) Taylor, Natalie
3) Rosepiler, Ryanne 4) Blankenship, Morgan

37.94
A17 2:20.90KWST-FG

1) Noss, Katelyn 17 2) Camargo, Aly 14
3) Lechnar, Gracie 17 4) Davis, Reeghan 16

36.54
A--- DQTTVL-FL

Early take-off swimmer #3
1) Fisher, Samantha 17 2) Hightower, Abby 17
3) Nadon-Ortega, Alyson 17 4) Gibbins, Lily

34.87
A--- DQPBCN

Stroke Infraction swimmer #1: Head did not break the surface by 15 meters - free
1) Malyshev, Ekaterina 2) Abinuman, Madison C
3) Ronie, Regan 4) Eaton, Emily

27.07
A--- DQDORL-FG

1) Escobar, Genesis 2) Quiroz, Karly
3) Idler, Sahara 16 4) Lequerica, Kiara 17

31.22
 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A - Final

A1 1:33.14BOLL-FL
1) Kyser, Landon A 17 2) Chiam, Cohen Barron Ch B 17
3) Porch, Wyatt L 17 4) Macht, Sascha A 17

23.47
A2 1:34.34BRAD-FG

1) Ferguson, Dylan 16 2) Alvarez, Robert 16
3) Serrano-Pena, Andy 15 4) Pineiro, Anthony 15

23.29

A3 1:37.41MONT
1) de Fabrique, Paolo 15 2) Wu, Ting Yuk Cobi 15
3) Odler, Adam 17 4) Block, Alexander O 17

26.31
A4 1:37.44SATE-FL

1) Knight, Jack 16 2) Schumacher, Gavin c 17
3) Rohacs, Caleb 4) Rohacs, Micah

26.90
A5 1:40.33WOLF-FL

1) Wilkins, Grady 15 2) McNamara, John 17
3) Williams, Liam 16 4) McCarthy, Andrew J 17

27.33
A6 1:41.10RICK-FL

1) Osborne, Joshua 2) Harris, Arrow
3) Wang, Kevin 4) Mao, Kevin

25.47
A7 1:41.42OVDO-FL

1) Gong, Simon 2) Tikoo, Noah
3) Herbet, Cole 15 4) Cunado, Daniel

26.01
A8 1:41.78OLYM-FL

1) Bonnet-Eymard, Tristan 2) Hodson, Ethan
3) Lesperance, Austin 4) Biggs, Spencer

24.67
B - Final

A9 1:42.29SMSA
1) Lommerse, Connor 2) Walker, Adam
3) Bates, Camden 4) Samples, Timmy

27.03
A10 1:43.98CCOR-FL

1) Tedhams, Hayden A 15 2) Menassa, Mason J 17
3) Wilson, Cole 4) Cainas, Jacob

27.56
A11 1:45.45LMAY-FL

1) Orrange, Maddox J 17 2) Baker, Wilson H 17
3) Davis, Dash 15 4) Yunuskhujaev, David J 18

28.38
A12 1:45.88SAND-FL

1) Deadman, Gavin 2) Nash, Tyler
3) Papiernik, Wade 4) Selby, Matthew

26.90
A13 1:54.04PTCH-FL

1) Moya, Zack L 15 2) Panchenko, Dmitrii * 14
3) Drumm, Mason J 15 4) Evans, Nicholas E 14

28.94
A14 1:54.76PROV-HS

1) Kilby, Josiah D 16 2) String ield, KJ L 15
3) Peck, RJ D 17 4) Baranek, Henry R 15

26.56
A15 2:01.78KWST-FG

1) Morris, Eli A 16 2) Blinckmann, Hugo 15
3) Doerfel, Charlie P 17 4) Ellerbee, Westley 17

32.01
A--- XDQLKBV-FL

Stroke Infraction swimmer #2: Downward butter ly kick - breast
1) Tenczar, Nicholas 16 2) Yoshioka, Yuuki 16
3) Willis, Keith 16 4) Tsai, Jacob 14

29.83
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Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Prelim Time
Preliminaries

A1 1:34.74BOLL-FL
1) Lancaster, Carter T 17 2) Chiam, Cohen Barron Ch B 17
3) Macht, Sascha A 17 4) Kyser, Landon A 17

24.22
A2 1:37.42MONT

1) de Fabrique, Paolo 15 2) Wu, Ting Yuk Cobi 15
3) Odler, Adam 17 4) Block, Alexander O 17

25.92
A3 1:37.83BRAD-FG

1) Ferguson, Dylan 16 2) Alvarez, Robert 16
3) Pineiro, Anthony 15 4) Baltodano, Michael 17

24.70
A4 1:38.06SATE-FL

1) Knight, Jack 16 2) Schumacher, Gavin c 17
3) Rohacs, Caleb 4) Rohacs, Micah

27.26
A5 1:40.95RICK-FL

1) Osborne, Joshua 2) Harris, Arrow
3) Wang, Kevin 4) Mao, Kevin

25.79
A6 1:41.62OLYM-FL

1) Bonnet-Eymard, Tristan 2) Hodson, Ethan
3) Lesperance, Austin 4) Biggs, Spencer

24.52
A7 1:41.73OVDO-FL

1) Gong, Simon 2) Tikoo, Noah
3) Herbet, Cole 15 4) Cunado, Daniel

26.05
A8 1:42.21WOLF-FL

1) Wilkins, Grady 15 2) McNamara, John 17
3) Williams, Liam 16 4) McCarthy, Andrew J 17

27.42
A9 1:42.77SMSA

1) Lommerse, Connor 2) Walker, Adam
3) Bates, Camden 4) Robledo, Sebastian

26.59
A10 1:43.53DORL-FG

1) Kauefate, Jorge 16 2) Losada, Sebastian 17
3) Tejada, Oliver a 16 4) Kauefate, Abelardo 18

26.94
A11 1:45.46CCOR-FL

1) Tedhams, Hayden A 15 2) Menassa, Mason J 17
3) Wilson, Cole 4) Cainas, Jacob

27.69
A12 1:48.62LMAY-FL

1) Orrange, Maddox J 17 2) Baker, Wilson H 17
3) Davis, Dash 15 4) Yunuskhujaev, David J 18

29.36
A13 1:48.64SAND-FL

1) Deadman, Gavin 2) Nash, Tyler
3) Papiernik, Wade 4) Selby, Matthew

27.64

A14 1:51.46LKBV-FL
1) Tenczar, Nicholas 16 2) Yoshioka, Yuuki 16
3) Willis, Keith 16 4) Tsai, Jacob 14

31.16
A15 1:56.02PROV-HS

1) Kilby, Josiah D 16 2) String ield, KJ L 15
3) Peck, RJ D 17 4) Baranek, Henry R 15

26.80
A16 1:57.05PTCH-FL

1) Moya, Zack L 15 2) Panchenko, Dmitrii * 14
3) Drumm, Mason J 15 4) Evans, Nicholas E 14

29.89
A17 1:57.52KWST-FG

1) Morris, Eli A 16 2) Blinckmann, Hugo 15
3) Doerfel, Charlie P 17 4) Smith, AJ J 17

31.15
A18 1:59.04RVDL-FL

1) Gagliardi, Adrian 2) Sullivan, Colton
3) Johnson, Zachary 4) Barker, Evan

30.32
A19 2:03.14LPLD

1) Register, Nate 15 2) Wirick, Luke 17
3) Brown, Jayden 16 4) Bobo, Christian 17

31.07
A--- DQCHIL-FL

Early take-off swimmer #2
1) Seliem, Hamza 17 2) Fenniman, Crosby 15
3) Granquist, Taber 16 4) Osborne, Solomon 14

30.62
A--- DQWELL-FG

Early take-off swimmer #2
1) Nunez, Ivan 2) Elliot, Tyson
3) Aguayo, Alexander 4) Connors, William

30.31
A--- DQPBCN

Changed order of swimmers
1) Cedeno, Manel 2) Watren, Aiden
3) Cohen, Shalev 4) Caruso, Gabriel

30.04
A--- DQTTVL-FL

Early take-off swimmer #4
1) Lester, Hayden 17 2) Gumieny, Gavin 17
3) Coy, Killian 4) Mahony, Matthew 17

24.74
 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
A - Final

BOLL-FL 15*1 1:53.48Mejia, Lucero
26.56 56.02

BOLL-FL 17*1 1:53.48Lee, Simany A
26.65 55.41

WELL-FG3 1:55.68Rotchin, Leorah M
27.04 56.17

MONT 134 1:56.16Ordonez, Alejandra C
27.27 56.62

PBCN5 1:58.19Abinuman, Madison C
27.28 57.28
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Results
A - Final ...   (Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
CCOR-FL 166 1:58.81Best, Emma K

26.59 55.63
MONT 177 1:59.65Monahan, Brianna c

27.31 57.63
OVDO-FL8 2:00.87Goodwin, Natasha

27.72 58.01
B - Final

BOLL-FL 179 1:58.85Scott, Keira A
27.71 57.38

LMAY-FL 1410 2:00.93McKinney, Molly L
27.54 58.26

BOLL-FL 1711 2:01.46Kofman, Tahlia L
28.09 58.43

MONT 1712 2:01.48Munoz, Anabella
28.44 58.71

OVDO-FL13 2:01.53Coleman, Jane
28.51 59.51

OVDO-FL14 2:03.00Senft, Madilynn
27.80 58.32

MONT 1615 2:06.67Samuel Andrade, Anna L
28.33 59.93

TTVL-FL 1716 2:10.88Thornton, Kaylee
30.42 1:03.19

 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

MONT 131 1:54.38Ordonez, Alejandra C
26.83 56.14

BOLL-FL 172 1:54.51Lee, Simany A
26.56 55.49

CCOR-FL 163 1:56.08Best, Emma K
26.65 56.23

BOLL-FL 154 1:57.10Mejia, Lucero
26.56 56.48

PBCN5 1:57.29Abinuman, Madison C
28.02 58.30

WELL-FG6 1:59.06Rotchin, Leorah M
27.49 57.38

MONT 177 1:59.66Monahan, Brianna c
27.32 57.34

OVDO-FL8 2:00.56Goodwin, Natasha
27.58 57.94

BOLL-FL 179 2:00.80Scott, Keira A
28.29 59.00

MONT 1610 2:01.85Samuel Andrade, Anna L
28.49 59.11

BOLL-FL 1711 2:03.16Kofman, Tahlia L
28.29 58.86

MONT 1712 2:03.41Munoz, Anabella
28.32 59.01

OVDO-FL13 2:04.33Senft, Madilynn
28.51 59.49

OVDO-FL14 2:04.64Coleman, Jane
28.93 1:00.65

LMAY-FL 1415 2:05.01McKinney, Molly L
27.70 59.19

DORL-FG16 2:05.21Escobar, Genesis
28.45 59.59

TTVL-FL 1717 2:05.77Thornton, Kaylee
29.57 1:01.24

CCOR-FL 1618 2:06.11Lara, Sabrina F
29.65 1:01.38

WOLF-FL 1419 2:06.71Hyde, Riley
30.00 1:01.54

SMSA20 2:09.31Brown, Caroline
29.83 1:02.85

TTVL-FL 1521 2:09.74Houle, Abigail
29.48 1:01.61

PROV-HS 1722 2:10.57Zelenka, Grace R
30.41 1:03.20

SMSA23 2:11.77Coleman, Abigail
29.80 1:02.58

SATE-FL 1624 2:13.21Williams, Ayla B
29.68 1:03.13

OLYM-FL*25 2:13.51Lasser, Reese
31.05 1:04.99

PTCH-FL 14*25 2:13.51Rack, Camdyn B
30.92 1:05.04

PBCN27 2:14.01Glenn, Jensen
30.34 1:04.03

SMSA28 2:15.09Bouley, Raelynn
30.77 1:05.28

WOLF-FL 1629 2:15.85Howell, Mallory
30.27 1:03.71

SATE-FL30 2:17.94Hanson, Charlotte F
31.67 1:06.27

OLYM-FL31 2:18.42Hewett, Jullia
29.99 1:03.76

WELL-FG32 2:18.70Miller, Hannah
30.52 1:05.34

CHIL-FL 1533 2:18.82Piotrowski, Anna
31.84 1:07.36

SATE-FL 1634 2:19.62Redd, Reese
31.88 1:07.71

PROV-HS 1735 2:21.29Boggs, Lucy B
32.83 1:08.82

CCOR-FL 17*36 2:21.41Bailey, Genevieve F
32.48 1:08.13

SATE-FL*36 2:21.41Brewer, Caroline
32.69 1:08.62

OLYM-FL38 2:22.11Heist, Ashton
33.19 1:09.67

TTVL-FL 1539 2:23.19Thornton, Kendall
33.48 1:10.27

CHIL-FL 1740 2:23.22Granquist, Lauren J
32.24 1:08.73

CCOR-FL 1641 2:26.45Meyers, Elise J
33.14 1:09.83

OLYM-FL42 2:27.83Barrow, Astrid
33.00 1:09.68
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time
LMAY-FL 1743 2:30.14Montanez, Nina P

34.49 1:12.51
PROV-HS 1444 2:34.38Gustafson, Kate A

34.55 1:12.61
LMAY-FL 17--- NSWindisch, Preslye A

 
Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
A - Final

BRAD-FG 161 1:39.44Gonzalez, George
22.61 47.84

BOLL-FL 172 1:41.23Qin, Alston
23.29 48.86

BOLL-FL 173 1:43.23Kyser, Landon A
24.00 50.59

OLYM-FL4 1:44.14Bonnet-Eymard, Tristan
24.10 50.22

BOLL-FL 155 1:44.27Brigman, Dillon J
24.45 50.88

BOLL-FL 166 1:44.39Sohovich, Xavier D
23.53 49.61

OVDO-FL 177 1:45.82Strumidlo, Daniel
24.50 51.18

MONT 178 1:46.40Giangreco, Eli M
24.51 51.25

B - Final
CHIL-FL 179 1:44.97Gentry, Ryder J

24.67 51.35
BRAD-FG 1510 1:45.43Serrano-Pena, Andy

24.94 52.31
WELL-FG11 1:45.64Metz, Dillion

24.38 51.50
BRAD-FG 1412 1:46.52Kokidko, Nicolas

24.51 51.79
CCOR-FL 1513 1:47.01Tedhams, Hayden A

25.12 52.41
OVDO-FL14 1:47.59Goodwin, Jeremiah

25.43 53.10
TTVL-FL 1715 1:48.68Lester, Hayden

25.05 52.55
OVDO-FL16 1:50.88Vaughn, Henry

25.93 53.83
 
Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

BRAD-FG 161 1:40.85Gonzalez, George
22.93 48.69

BOLL-FL 172 1:42.77Kyser, Landon A
24.30 50.63

OLYM-FL3 1:43.36Bonnet-Eymard, Tristan
24.46 50.56

BOLL-FL 164 1:43.99Sohovich, Xavier D
24.08 50.72

BOLL-FL 175 1:44.36Qin, Alston
23.90 50.53

MONT 176 1:44.87Giangreco, Eli M
24.48 50.98

OVDO-FL 177 1:45.96Strumidlo, Daniel
24.67 51.57

BOLL-FL 158 1:46.21Brigman, Dillon J
24.81 51.47

CHIL-FL 179 1:46.30Gentry, Ryder J
24.96 52.22

BRAD-FG 1510 1:46.87Serrano-Pena, Andy
24.99 52.83

BRAD-FG 1411 1:47.42Kokidko, Nicolas
24.87 52.55

CCOR-FL 1512 1:47.70Tedhams, Hayden A
25.11 52.61

TTVL-FL 1713 1:48.30Lester, Hayden
25.33 52.87

WELL-FG14 1:48.52Metz, Dillion
24.43 51.76

OVDO-FL15 1:49.31Goodwin, Jeremiah
25.26 52.77

OVDO-FL16 1:50.53Vaughn, Henry
25.62 53.31

DORL-FG 1617 1:50.79Tejada, Oliver a
25.92 53.59

OVDO-FL18 1:50.89Glaser, William
25.51 53.71

SATE-FL19 1:50.99Rohacs, Micah
25.44 53.53

MONT 1520 1:52.10Paez, Lucas R
26.04 54.73

SMSA21 1:53.72Jongsma, Luke
26.69 55.36

LMAY-FL 1522 1:54.10Cossio, Sebastian
26.49 55.55

RICK-FL23 1:54.42Osborne, Joshua
25.82 54.53

PROV-HS 1624 1:54.46Kilby, Josiah D
26.34 55.69

TTVL-FL 1725 1:56.19Gumieny, Gavin
26.61 55.34

SMSA26 1:56.44Lommerse, Connor
27.46 57.22

BCHS-FL27 1:56.68Thomas, Logan
26.85 56.21

SATE-FL 1628 1:58.00Knight, Jack
25.93 55.19

OLYM-FL29 1:58.49Lesperance, Austin
27.00 56.52

CHIL-FL 1730 1:58.69Seliem, Hamza
26.96 57.13

SATE-FL31 1:59.57Soto, Bastian
27.14 57.98

PTCH-FL 1532 2:00.06Moya, Zack L
27.45 58.15

SMSA33 2:00.17Suber, Becton
27.45 57.71
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time
MONT 1634 2:01.55Palanti, Anthony W

27.22 57.31
WELL-FG35 2:01.73Rezende, Gabriel

27.19 57.69
SMSA36 2:03.20Timofti, Mircea

27.52 59.75
PROV-HS 1737 2:03.54Peck, RJ D

28.50 59.13
LMAY-FL 1738 2:04.82Orrange, Maddox J

28.64 59.63
WELL-FG39 2:05.90Mack, Conner

28.40 1:00.25
WELL-FG40 2:08.44Howell, Cameron

27.70 59.46
HTRN-FL 1641 2:08.66Newmarch, Matthew

28.29 59.26
OLYM-FL42 2:13.64Puentes, Samuel

29.22 1:01.94
RVDL-FL43 2:16.99Ramirez, Christopher

29.51 1:02.92
BRAD-FG 18--- NSMansur, Marcelo
RVDL-FL--- NSNass, Sawyer

 
Event 5  Girls 200 Yard IM

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
A - Final

WOLF-FL 141 2:05.95Hammel, Blakely
27.04

MONT 172 2:06.34Torres Pomar, Regina
27.03

BOLL-FL 163 2:06.99Higgo, Lila B
28.20

CCOR-FL 184 2:07.60Blaine, Melissa A
28.71

BOLL-FL 165 2:08.34Lanning, Gracie W
27.51

MONT 186 2:09.07Santos, Emily M
28.68

BOLL-FL 177 2:12.58Joos, Sophia M
28.85

BOLL-FL 148 2:12.83Higdon, Grace O
29.31

B - Final
BRAD-FG 169 2:11.61Negrin, Paola

27.99
CCOR-FL 1710 2:15.32Pellegrino, Sophie M

29.74
PROV-HS 1511 2:16.68MacDonald, Caroline R

29.96
CHIL-FL 1412 2:17.45Stout, Mia

31.48
WELL-FG13 2:19.13Honzik, Natalie

31.34
SMSA14 2:19.82Metcalfe, Samara

30.33

FPC-FL  415 2:23.75Martinez, Regina
30.29

OVDO-FL--- DQBarowsky, Grace
Did not inish on back - back

31.98
 
Event 5  Girls 200 Yard IM

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

MONT 171 2:09.95Torres Pomar, Regina
27.22

CCOR-FL 182 2:10.17Blaine, Melissa A
29.10

MONT 183 2:10.26Santos, Emily M
29.14

BOLL-FL 164 2:10.89Lanning, Gracie W
27.68

WOLF-FL 145 2:11.05Hammel, Blakely
28.10

BOLL-FL 166 2:11.68Higgo, Lila B
28.59

BOLL-FL 147 2:12.66Higdon, Grace O
28.89

BOLL-FL 178 2:14.09Joos, Sophia M
28.96

BRAD-FG 169 2:14.87Negrin, Paola
29.15

CCOR-FL 1710 2:17.91Pellegrino, Sophie M
29.31

PROV-HS 1511 2:18.89MacDonald, Caroline R
30.10

SMSA12 2:20.14Metcalfe, Samara
28.96

CHIL-FL 1413 2:22.14Stout, Mia
32.06

OVDO-FL14 2:22.28Barowsky, Grace
31.12

WELL-FG15 2:23.32Honzik, Natalie
31.16

FPC-FL  416 2:24.47Martinez, Regina
30.55

CCOR-FL17 2:26.05Eastman, Sydney
28.91

SMSA18 2:26.45Pierson, Gabby
31.03

SATE-FL 1619 2:26.63Philpott, Annabelle C
32.20

PBCN20 2:29.69Eaton, Emily
31.23

CCOR-FL 1521 2:29.97Figueroa, Ale
33.20

OVDO-FL22 2:30.05Baczek, Madeline
30.91

BRAD-FG 1523 2:31.18Honcharenko, Mariia
32.22

PTCH-FL 1724 2:32.98Burke, Paige N
32.39
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Event 5  Girls 200 Yard IM)

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time
LMAY-FL 1525 2:33.88Benson, Ella G

32.09
TTVL-FL 1726 2:34.14Hightower, Abby

33.95
SATE-FL 1527 2:34.97Adams, So ia N

33.02
WOLF-FL 1428 2:35.36Nguyen, Norah

32.51
HTRN-FL 1529 2:36.68Coris, Mckenna

33.76
OVDO-FL 1430 2:37.16Treeman-Reinke, Calista

34.47
OLYM-FL31 2:38.52Sterlacci, Florianna

34.81
HTRN-FL 1532 2:38.58Flores, Violet A

31.83
MONT 1333 2:39.77Szugyiczki, Adel

35.64
TTVL-FL 1734 2:42.61Fisher, Samantha

34.63
CHIL-FL 1535 2:43.76Conrad, Betsy

34.67
SATE-FL 1536 2:45.25Madsen, Bailey

34.49
FPC-FL 1437 2:48.65Apicella, Isabelle

35.83
SHS-FL 1538 2:52.60Schneider, Oliviah

39.40
PROV-HS 1539 3:16.33Morgan, Aubri G

43.28
CHIL-FL 14--- DQWebber, Paige

False start - Misc
38.02

SMSA--- DQZimlich, Halle
Non-simultaneous touch - ly

33.08
MONT 14--- DQMelnichenko, Yeva

Non-simultaneous touch - ly
34.09

 
Event 6  Boys 200 Yard IM

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
A - Final

BOLL-FL 171 1:50.92Lancaster, Carter T
23.54

CHIL-FL 162 1:51.06Ekk, Ethan
24.07

BOLL-FL 173 1:54.52Macht, Sascha A
23.92

MONT 174 1:55.51Block, Alexander O
25.33

WOLF-FL 175 1:56.13McNamara, John
25.39

OVDO-FL6 1:56.14Youngblood, Thomas
24.93

BRAD-FG 167 1:57.50Ferguson, Dylan
24.69

BOLL-FL 178 1:59.47Porch, Wyatt L
25.01

B - Final
BRAD-FG 169 1:56.27Alvarez, Robert

25.37
OVDO-FL10 2:00.28Tikoo, Noah

25.99
OLYM-FL11 2:01.75Hodson, Ethan

26.20
OVDO-FL 1512 2:01.84Herbet, Cole

26.06
OVDO-FL13 2:02.58Macdonald, Jake

27.07
SATE-FL 1714 2:03.99Kim-Guisbert, Gabriel V

26.18
TTVL-FL 1715 2:04.42Brookshier, Jaxson

26.57
LKBV-FL 1416 2:04.66Tsai, Jacob

26.66
 
Event 6  Boys 200 Yard IM

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

BOLL-FL 171 1:53.72Lancaster, Carter T
24.07

CHIL-FL 162 1:55.46Ekk, Ethan
24.23

BOLL-FL 173 1:55.81Macht, Sascha A
24.82

MONT 174 1:56.62Block, Alexander O
25.09

BOLL-FL 175 1:57.36Porch, Wyatt L
24.83

OVDO-FL6 1:57.88Youngblood, Thomas
24.65

BRAD-FG 167 1:59.72Ferguson, Dylan
24.93

WOLF-FL 178 2:00.14McNamara, John
26.30

BRAD-FG 169 2:00.56Alvarez, Robert
26.51

OLYM-FL10 2:02.04Hodson, Ethan
26.52

OVDO-FL11 2:02.97Tikoo, Noah
26.39

OVDO-FL12 2:03.07Macdonald, Jake
26.73

OVDO-FL 1513 2:03.58Herbet, Cole
27.19

DORL-FG 1714 2:04.66Losada, Sebastian
25.63

SATE-FL 1715 2:05.30Kim-Guisbert, Gabriel V
26.15

LKBV-FL 1416 2:05.81Tsai, Jacob
26.97
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Event 6  Boys 200 Yard IM)

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time
TTVL-FL 1717 2:06.36Brookshier, Jaxson

27.05
DORL-FG 1618 2:06.85Kauefate, Jorge

26.34
MONT 1419 2:06.91Romero Rabello, Arthur

28.03
SMSA20 2:07.25Walker, Adam

26.88
WOLF-FL 1521 2:11.16Wilkins, Grady

27.70
LKBV-FL 1622 2:11.21Willis, Keith

26.82
BRAD-FG 1623 2:11.72Tapias, Ethan

26.72
WOLF-FL 1524 2:11.93Bailey, Palmer

29.04
PTCH-FL 1525 2:12.09Drumm, Mason J

27.29
CCOR-FL26 2:12.44Wilson, Cole

27.49
SMSA27 2:13.34Morrisey, Christian

30.13
WELL-FG28 2:13.81Connors, William

27.53
FPC-FL 1529 2:13.96Richards, Aidan

27.58
SOM 1530 2:16.96Campbell, Tyler

27.84
MONT 1631 2:17.25Barroso, Otto

27.87
SATE-FL 1532 2:17.58Panol, Omar

27.03
SMSA33 2:17.79Chen, Eric

29.32
CHIL-FL 1734 2:20.04Seliem, Hamza

31.25
RVDL-FL35 2:21.27Gagliardi, Adrian

30.33
SMSA36 2:24.61Tarkowski, Brayden

29.86
PTCH-FL 1437 2:27.05Evans, Nicholas E

30.92
TTVL-FL 1638 2:30.19Charron, Ethan

31.81
PTCH-FL 1439 2:35.73Panchenko, Dmitrii *

35.93
BOLL-FL 17--- DQChiam, Cohen Barron Ch B

Did not inish on back - back
25.56

MONT 15--- DQde Fabrique, Paolo
Non-simultaneous touch - ly

26.60
DORL-FG--- NSRuiz, Jesus

 
Event 7  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
A - Final

BOLL-FL 171 23.86Meyers-Labenz, Kate C
BOLL-FL 152 24.67Edgar, Victoria L
MONT 163 24.71Bukele Sanchez, Ivanka Y
OVDO-FL4 24.86Sanabria, Ciel
SMSA5 25.00Annunziato, Lindsey
MONT 146 25.41Bustamante Garcia, Mariana
SMSA7 25.63Gogolinski, Gabrielle
SMSA8 25.96Swain, Vivian

B - Final
BOLL-FL 169 25.48Burtscher, Anna
MONT 1610 25.58Jones, Cassandra M
CCOR-FL 1411 25.76Franklyn, Daynna
OLYM-FL12 25.81Ribeiro, Carolina
HTRN-FL 1413 26.13Wolff, Paige
SATE-FL14 26.43Minotte, Sophia
SATE-FL 1715 26.66Houck, Ella J
WOLF-FL 1816 26.70Bailey, Fiona C

 
Event 7  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

BOLL-FL 171 24.20Meyers-Labenz, Kate C
MONT 162 24.64Bukele Sanchez, Ivanka Y
SMSA3 24.90Annunziato, Lindsey
OVDO-FL4 24.93Sanabria, Ciel
BOLL-FL 155 24.95Edgar, Victoria L
SMSA6 25.46Gogolinski, Gabrielle
SMSA7 25.49Swain, Vivian
MONT 148 25.54Bustamante Garcia, Mariana
OLYM-FL9 25.63Ribeiro, Carolina
SATE-FL10 25.68Minotte, Sophia
BOLL-FL 1611 25.85Burtscher, Anna
CCOR-FL 1412 25.95Franklyn, Daynna
MONT 1613 25.96Jones, Cassandra M
HTRN-FL 1414 26.45Wolff, Paige
SATE-FL 1715 26.50Houck, Ella J
WOLF-FL 1816 26.55Bailey, Fiona C
LKBV-FL 1617 26.61Phillips, Adelaide
WOLF-FL 1718 26.86Kennedy, Isabella C
OVDO-FL 1419 26.88Warrner, Allie
BCHS-FL20 26.98Taylor, Natalie
PBCN21 27.00Glenn, Darby
OVDO-FL22 27.05Tietig, Layla
CHIL-FL 17*23 27.19Lowell, Kayla
OVDO-FL*23 27.19Wolfe, Allie
RVDL-FL25 27.23Wreski, Maddox
CCOR-FL 1626 27.31Ferro, Alexa
PBCN27 27.34Ronie, Regan
BRAD-FG 1428 27.40Jimenez, Nicole
MONT 1529 27.43Kapsokavathis, Sadie
OLYM-FL30 27.45Biggs, Heyland
CHIL-FL 1431 27.48Clark, Trinity
SMSA32 27.61Pando, Fiona
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Event 7  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time
SATE-FL 1533 27.72Adams, So ia N
LPLD 1734 27.73Sapp, Patti
RVDL-FL35 27.74Bredenkamp, Lyla
BRAD-FG 1636 28.06Pelayes, Mercedes
CCOR-FL37 28.11Higgins, Maria
LMAY-FL 1638 28.16Minton, Sam M
LMAY-FL 1739 28.27Handeland, Jehna L
DORL-FG40 28.37Piekarniak, Stephanie
KWST-FG 1441 28.40Camargo, Aly
RVDL-FL42 28.45Aviles, Jessica
DORL-FG 1743 28.50Lequerica, Kiara
OLYM-FL44 28.56Baca-Urieaga, Angelica
WOLF-FL 1745 28.61Domingo, Madeline J
BRAD-FG 1646 28.65Revilla, Rebeca
SHS-FL 1747 28.74Pack, Ainsleigh
WOLF-FL 1448 28.76Trevino, Neveen
LPLD 1649 29.02Pereda, Alejandra
KWST-FG 17*50 29.16Noss, Katelyn
WELL-FG*50 29.16Stegall, Lainsley
OVDO-FL52 29.42Quintana Benetz, Isabella
LMAY-FL 1653 29.76Hanlon, Marina C
WELL-FG54 29.95Dornich, Helene
KWST-FG 1655 30.01Davis, Reeghan
WELL-FG56 31.71Spailding, Halleigh
PROV-HS 1257 31.79Patterson, Hannah Z
LMAY-FL 1758 31.80Orrange, Kaitlyn R
BOLL-FL 17--- NSChan, Ella
SATE-FL 15--- NSRakita, Mia N

 
Event 8  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
A - Final

BOLL-FL 181 21.04Tolentino, Seth G
CHIL-FL 152 21.15Ekk, Owen
WELL-FG 143 21.19Granison, Julian
BOLL-FL 174 21.34Meyers-Labenz, Alex C
OVDO-FL5 21.45Walker, Ryan
BOLL-FL 176 21.50Whittall, Anthony
TTVL-FL 167 21.70Hunt, Brayden
SATE-FL 178 21.81Schumacher, Gavin c

B - Final
KWST-FG 179 21.79Smith, AJ J
WELL-FG10 22.19DaSilva, Caleb
BOLL-FL 1511 22.28Reed, Murray M
BRAD-FG 1712 22.43Baltodano, Michael
MONT 1513 22.44Chan, Jayden
MONT 1714 22.78Odler, Adam
SMSA15 22.81Samples, Timmy
SMSA16 23.06Cojocaru, Iurie

 
Event 8  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

CHIL-FL 151 21.15Ekk, Owen
BOLL-FL 182 21.16Tolentino, Seth G
BOLL-FL 173 21.30Meyers-Labenz, Alex C

WELL-FG 144 21.51Granison, Julian
TTVL-FL 165 21.52Hunt, Brayden
SATE-FL 176 21.67Schumacher, Gavin c
BOLL-FL 177 21.74Whittall, Anthony
OVDO-FL8 21.81Walker, Ryan
KWST-FG 179 21.88Smith, AJ J
BOLL-FL 1510 22.24Reed, Murray M
WELL-FG11 22.30DaSilva, Caleb
BRAD-FG 1712 22.53Baltodano, Michael
MONT 1513 22.54Chan, Jayden
MONT 1714 22.57Odler, Adam
SMSA15 22.77Samples, Timmy
SMSA16 22.88Cojocaru, Iurie
MONT 1717 22.92Merchan, Thomas J
PROV-HS 1618 22.94Kilby, Josiah D
SMSA19 23.10Bates, Camden
SAND-FL20 23.20Deadman, Gavin
BRAD-FG 1621 23.23Angel, Nathan
DORL-FG 1822 23.32Kauefate, Abelardo
TTVL-FL*23 23.42Coy, Killian
DORL-FG*23 23.42Moncada-Vivas, Leonardo
WOLF-FL 17*23 23.42McCarthy, Andrew J
RICK-FL26 23.52Mao, Kevin
CCOR-FL27 23.55Cainas, Jacob
SATE-FL 1728 23.57Brewer, Ford B
SATE-FL29 23.69Davis, Sawyer
WOLF-FL 1630 23.79Williams, Liam
SAND-FL31 23.84Selby, Matthew
SAND-FL32 23.92Papiernik, Wade
BCHS-FL*33 23.99Putney, Jack
LKBV-FL 16*33 23.99Yoshioka, Yuuki
OVDO-FL35 24.00Gibbons, Colin
RVDL-FL36 24.10Johnson, Zachary
PBCN37 24.16Cedeno, Manel
WOLF-FL 1638 24.19Nguyen, Aaron
LMAY-FL 16*39 24.20LeRoy, Luc
MONT 17*39 24.20Adams, Noah S
OLYM-FL41 24.31Mack, Warren
CHIL-FL 1742 24.34Wu, Yimo
BRAD-FG 1843 24.53Lorenzo, Reinel
WOLF-FL 1744 24.60Lindsay, James
LMAY-FL45 24.66Pitarello, Daniel
HTRN-FL 1746 24.68LaGrone, Luke A
SAND-FL47 24.78Nash, Tyler
OVDO-FL48 24.90King, Jonas
CHIL-FL 1449 24.92Osborne, Solomon
LMAY-FL 1850 24.94Yunuskhujaev, David J
HTRN-FL 1651 24.95Marot, Cole
KWST-FG 1752 25.00Hoyt, Jeffrey
LKBV-FL 1653 25.02Tenczar, Nicholas
LPLD 1754 25.03Bobo, Christian
CCOR-FL 1555 25.05Menassa, Mack G
WELL-FG56 25.21Aguayo, Alexander
OVDO-FL57 25.41Krywonos, Nicholas
LPLD 1658 25.43Brown, Jayden
BRAD-FG 1659 25.66Garcia, Isaac
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Event 8  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time
WELL-FG60 25.84Roache, Jayden
PBCN61 26.03Bohn, London
PROV-HS 1562 26.05Baranek, Henry R
KWST-FG 1763 26.17Milleli, Roan
PROV-HS 1564 26.39String ield, KJ L
KWST-FG 1765 26.73Ellerbee, Westley
TTVL-FL 1666 26.75Smith, David
LMAY-FL 1767 26.80Fraser, Patrick
LPLD 1768 27.66Wirick, Luke
PROV-HS 1669 28.32Evans, Merrick M
PROV-HS 1370 29.25Pincelli, Felipe H
SMSA--- NSRobledo, Sebastian
OLYM-FL--- NSDiGiammarino, Luke

 
Event 9  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Age   SchoolName Finals Score
BOLL-FL 151 403.95Vasto, Gianna
PROV-HS 152 386.45Aschenbrenner, Haley
OVDO-FL3 375.75Sims, Tessa
BOLL-FL4 361.30Downer, Alexija
OVDO-FL 145 310.10Oliphant, Reagan
RVDL-FL6 309.75Wreski, Maddox
BOLL-FL7 294.20Weidlich, Elie
WELL-FG8 290.10Imbimbo, Lucabella
FHS-FL9 272.15Bodon, Natalia
PBCN10 266.90Tuner, Madison
Unattached11 259.10Marlowe, Abigail
TTVL-FL12 240.50Pringle, Edie
PBCN13 229.85Coble, Mia
PBCN14 223.30Knopp, Tereza
WOLF-FL 1715 179.70Rife, Kiele

 
Event 10  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Age   SchoolName Finals Score
LKBV-FL 171 496.15Frette, Nathan
Unattached2 491.65Stasik, Noah
FHS-FL3 482.55Sparks, Jack
OLYM-FL4 416.25Biggs, Spencer
FPC-FL 175 344.20Gaines, Aidan
WELL-FG6 275.15Cowell, Gavin
BOLL-FL7 267.55Goodman, Benjamin
RVDL-FL8 242.20Walsh, Elith
WELL-FG9 239.65Kurowski, Marcel
CCOR-FL 1510 229.90Rountree, Reily J
SATE-FL11 186.25Davison, Levi

 
Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Butter ly

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
A - Final

PBCN1 54.40Malyshev, Ekaterina
25.27

BOLL-FL 172 56.24Murphy, Julia M
26.08

HTRN-FL 163 56.97Doig, Natalie
27.20

SMSA 174 57.18Young, Morganne
27.05

WOLF-FL 145 57.67Hammel, Blakely
27.05

BOLL-FL 166 58.41Lanning, Gracie W
27.70

BOLL-FL 177 59.63Chan, Ella
27.47

CCOR-FL 16--- DQBest, Emma K
One hand touch

28.54
B - Final

BRAD-FG 169 58.01Negrin, Paola
27.75

BOLL-FL 1610 58.97Burtscher, Anna
27.69

MONT 1611 59.43Jones, Cassandra M
28.30

LMAY-FL 1612 1:00.73Baker, Mallory A
28.61

MONT 1613 1:01.30Samuel Andrade, Anna L
29.07

MONT 1414 1:02.38Busby, Layla M
29.18

FPC-FL  415 1:03.48Martinez, Regina
29.82

OVDO-FL16 1:03.66Barowsky, Addie
29.21

 
Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Butter ly

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

PBCN1 54.90Malyshev, Ekaterina
25.50

BOLL-FL 172 56.68Murphy, Julia M
26.44

SMSA 173 57.80Young, Morganne
28.06

HTRN-FL 164 57.85Doig, Natalie
27.34

CCOR-FL 165 58.84Best, Emma K
27.77

BOLL-FL 176 59.75Chan, Ella
27.52

BOLL-FL 167 59.95Lanning, Gracie W
27.80

WOLF-FL 148 1:00.06Hammel, Blakely
27.38

BRAD-FG 169 1:00.14Negrin, Paola
28.50

BOLL-FL 1610 1:00.44Burtscher, Anna
27.77

DORL-FG 1611 1:00.55Idler, Sahara
27.78

MONT 1612 1:00.70Jones, Cassandra M
28.54

MONT 1613 1:00.86Samuel Andrade, Anna L
28.50
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Butter ly)

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time
MONT 1414 1:02.08Busby, Layla M

29.15
LMAY-FL 1615 1:02.11Baker, Mallory A

29.25
OVDO-FL16 1:02.51Barowsky, Addie

29.87
FPC-FL  417 1:02.87Martinez, Regina

30.41
OVDO-FL18 1:03.29Dowling, Emilia

29.89
OVDO-FL19 1:04.36Senft, Madilynn

30.38
SATE-FL20 1:04.42Minotte, Sophia

29.64
PBCN21 1:04.79Eaton, Emily

30.24
PBCN22 1:04.96Ronie, Regan

29.95
OVDO-FL 1323 1:05.45Quesada, Yasemin

30.44
RVDL-FL24 1:05.53Aviles, Jessica

29.95
PROV-HS 1525 1:05.92Johnson, Sophia L

30.79
CCOR-FL 1426 1:08.33Franklyn, Daynna

31.18
WOLF-FL 1427 1:08.49Quinones, Giannina

32.00
RVDL-FL28 1:08.68Bredenkamp, Lyla

31.19
HTRN-FL 1529 1:08.91Flores, Violet A

31.13
LMAY-FL 1530 1:10.10Benson, Ella G
PTCH-FL 1731 1:10.18Burke, Paige N

32.86
SMSA32 1:10.54Oxborough, Alice

34.25
OLYM-FL33 1:10.56Takayama, Haruka

32.11
DORL-FG34 1:11.38Quiroz, Karly
TTVL-FL 1735 1:11.71Nadon-Ortega, Alyson

31.94
TTVL-FL 1536 1:12.06Houle, Abigail

32.36
LKBV-FL 1637 1:12.30Feucht, Alexa

32.41
CHIL-FL 1738 1:13.28Gilbert, Peyton L

35.20
CHIL-FL 1539 1:13.44Conrad, Betsy

34.84
OLYM-FL40 1:14.16Sterlacci, Florianna

36.13
LPLD 1741 1:14.97Cole, Ashlynn

34.17

SATE-FL 1542 1:15.08Madsen, Bailey
34.73

SMSA43 1:15.25Parker, Delilah
WOLF-FL 1444 1:16.97Jackson, Madeleine

34.43
WELL-FG45 1:18.33Hayden, Avery

34.52
SMSA46 1:19.91Coleman, Abigail

35.35
KWST-FG 1747 1:22.89Lechnar, Gracie

35.68
SATE-FL 17--- NSStocks, Summer M
WOLF-FL 14--- NSNguyen, Norah

 
Event 12  Boys 100 Yard Butter ly

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
A - Final

SATE-FL1 48.86Rohacs, Caleb
22.96

BRAD-FG 152 48.93Pineiro, Anthony
22.98

OVDO-FL3 50.07Youngblood, Thomas
23.83

BOLL-FL 174 50.13Macht, Sascha A
23.53

CHIL-FL 175 51.75Castano, Nathan
24.57

BOLL-FL 176 52.02Meyers-Labenz, Alex C
24.31

BRAD-FG 157 52.19Serrano-Pena, Andy
24.70

MONT 178 52.75Odler, Adam
24.87

B - Final
BOLL-FL 159 51.64Dovellos, George C

24.15
WELL-FG10 52.65Da Silva, Andreas

24.79
OVDO-FL11 52.77Gong, Simon

24.71
MONT 1512 53.84Wu, Ting Yuk Cobi

25.47
OVDO-FL 1513 54.08Herbet, Cole

26.14
TTVL-FL 1714 54.54Lester, Hayden

25.60
OLYM-FL15 56.31Lesperance, Austin

26.17
DORL-FG 16--- NSTejada, Oliver a

 
Event 12  Boys 100 Yard Butter ly

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

SATE-FL1 48.97Rohacs, Caleb
22.57

BOLL-FL 172 50.99Macht, Sascha A
23.55
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Event 12  Boys 100 Yard Butter ly)

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time
OVDO-FL3 51.02Youngblood, Thomas

24.21
BRAD-FG 154 51.80Pineiro, Anthony

24.07
CHIL-FL 175 51.88Castano, Nathan

24.76
BRAD-FG 156 52.07Serrano-Pena, Andy

24.97
BOLL-FL 177 52.14Meyers-Labenz, Alex C

24.47
MONT 178 52.98Odler, Adam

25.02
OVDO-FL9 53.30Gong, Simon

25.01
BOLL-FL 1510 53.35Dovellos, George C

24.93
WELL-FG11 53.37Da Silva, Andreas

25.36
TTVL-FL 1712 53.65Lester, Hayden

25.12
MONT 1513 54.05Wu, Ting Yuk Cobi

25.41
OVDO-FL 1514 54.34Herbet, Cole

25.57
RICK-FL15 55.04Harris, Arrow

25.68
DORL-FG16 55.65Moncada-Vivas, Leonardo

26.58
OLYM-FL17 J55.65Lesperance, Austin

26.15
DORL-FG 1618 56.09Tejada, Oliver a

26.38
OVDO-FL19 56.27San Filippo, Joseph

25.84
SATE-FL 1720 J56.27Kim-Guisbert, Gabriel V

26.91
TTVL-FL 1721 56.51Brookshier, Jaxson

26.59
SMSA22 56.56Pierson, Ethan

26.99
MONT 16*23 56.66Ordonez, Andres D

25.76
BRAD-FG 15*23 56.66Viada-Coroba, Carlos

26.76
BRAD-FG 1625 56.82Angel, Nathan

26.62
LKBV-FL 1626 56.91Willis, Keith

26.13
WOLF-FL 1627 57.24Nguyen, Aaron

27.47
WOLF-FL 1728 57.42Lindsay, James

27.43
CHIL-FL 1629 57.55Granquist, Taber

27.18

CCOR-FL 1530 57.59Dugan, Aayden T
27.21

LKBV-FL 1431 57.62Tsai, Jacob
27.32

CCOR-FL32 58.04Wilson, Cole
27.54

TTVL-FL 1733 58.13Gumieny, Gavin
27.21

PTCH-FL 1534 58.44Drumm, Mason J
27.18

SMSA35 58.79West, Darian
27.22

WELL-FG36 59.13Nunez, Ivan
27.40

LMAY-FL 1537 1:00.78Dowsett, Jack
27.66

SATE-FL 1538 1:00.98Panol, Omar
27.59

WELL-FG39 1:01.08Aguayo, Alexander
28.82

LMAY-FL 1540 1:01.26Davis, Dash
27.64

SMSA41 1:02.05Quiles, Joel
28.86

SMSA42 1:02.68Tarkowski, Brayden
28.95

LMAY-FL 1743 1:03.54Yoder, Dylan
28.38

CHIL-FL 1744 1:06.39Seo, Heewon *
28.92

CCOR-FL 1745 1:06.84Rodriguez, Nicholas
30.21

TTVL-FL 1646 1:06.90Charron, Ethan
30.84

KWST-FG 1747 1:08.62Doerfel, Charlie P
30.19

HTRN-FL 1748 1:09.15Shah, Kayden s
31.87

OLYM-FL49 1:14.52Olety, Ribav
29.55

BOLL-FL 16--- NSDorville, Tristan J
RICK-FL--- NSWang, Kevin
RVDL-FL--- NSGagliardi, Adrian

 
Event 13  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
A - Final

BOLL-FL 171 52.34Lee, Simany A
25.19

BOLL-FL 172 54.31Burgstiner, Suki B
26.09

PBCN3 54.45Abinuman, Madison C
25.85

OVDO-FL4 55.27Sanabria, Ciel
26.41

CHIL-FL 155 55.42Seo, Dahee
26.75
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Results
A - Final ...   (Event 13  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
BOLL-FL 176 56.20Kofman, Tahlia L

26.91
MONT 177 56.37Munoz, Anabella

27.36
LPLD 158 56.74Creel, Jamie G

26.94
B - Final

SMSA9 56.97Swain, Vivian
27.87

MONT 1210 57.21Belmore, Stella R
27.18

HTRN-FL 1411 57.35Wolff, Paige
27.54

WOLF-FL 1812 57.45Bailey, Fiona C
27.99

CCOR-FL 1813 57.68Zavalaga, Tina A
27.70

LKBV-FL 1614 58.14Phillips, Adelaide
27.78

SATE-FL 1715 58.30Houck, Ella J
28.00

SMSA16 59.02Gogolinski, Gabrielle
29.12

 
Event 13  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

BOLL-FL 171 52.43Lee, Simany A
25.32

PBCN2 54.22Abinuman, Madison C
26.47

BOLL-FL 173 54.56Burgstiner, Suki B
25.94

CHIL-FL 154 55.40Seo, Dahee
26.69

BOLL-FL 175 55.68Kofman, Tahlia L
26.84

OVDO-FL6 55.69Sanabria, Ciel
26.87

LPLD 157 56.33Creel, Jamie G
26.68

MONT 178 56.55Munoz, Anabella
27.37

DORL-FG9 56.60Escobar, Genesis
27.45

HTRN-FL 1410 57.13Wolff, Paige
27.47

SMSA11 57.36Gogolinski, Gabrielle
28.24

SMSA12 57.53Swain, Vivian
27.71

WOLF-FL 1813 57.93Bailey, Fiona C
28.17

SATE-FL 1714 58.03Houck, Ella J
27.71

MONT 1215 58.05Belmore, Stella R
27.36

CCOR-FL 1816 58.17Zavalaga, Tina A
27.75

LKBV-FL 1617 58.27Phillips, Adelaide
27.94

WOLF-FL 1718 58.52Kennedy, Isabella C
28.28

OVDO-FL19 58.56Peri, Ashlyn
28.34

BRAD-FG 1420 58.62Jimenez, Nicole
28.38

OVDO-FL21 59.52Wolfe, Allie
28.69

PROV-HS 1722 59.58Zelenka, Grace R
28.71

BCHS-FL23 59.59Taylor, Natalie
28.28

SMSA24 59.74Brown, Caroline
28.97

OVDO-FL 1325 59.95Quesada, Yasemin
29.48

SMSA26 1:00.26Pando, Fiona
29.36

CHIL-FL 1427 1:00.29Clark, Trinity
29.49

OLYM-FL28 1:00.61Schaber, Sydney
29.80

TTVL-FL 1729 1:01.45Hightower, Abby
29.43

LMAY-FL 1730 1:01.52Handeland, Jehna L
29.13

BCHS-FL31 1:01.67Rosepiler, Ryanne
29.20

CCOR-FL32 1:02.37Higgins, Maria
29.05

SHS-FL 1733 1:02.54Pack, Ainsleigh
29.69

KWST-FG 14*34 1:03.06Camargo, Aly
30.64

BRAD-FG 16*34 1:03.06Revilla, Rebeca
30.27

RVDL-FL36 1:03.17Peterman, Madelyn
29.97

OLYM-FL37 1:03.34Biggs, Heyland
29.54

OLYM-FL38 1:03.83Baca-Urieaga, Angelica
30.08

LPLD 1739 1:04.11Sapp, Patti
31.45

DORL-FG 1740 1:05.14Lequerica, Kiara
30.55

CCOR-FL41 1:05.25Lara, Mikayla
31.15

FPC-FL 1442 1:05.52Apicella, Isabelle
31.49



Rosen Aquatic and Fitness Center - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 2:13 PM  10/1/2023  Page 14
2023 FSPA High School Invitational Meet - 9/30/2023

Results
Preliminaries ...   (Event 13  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time
WELL-FG43 1:05.85Stegall, Lainsley

31.58
CHIL-FL 1744 1:06.23Granquist, Lauren J

31.44
KWST-FG 1645 1:07.77Davis, Reeghan

31.08
MONT 1446 1:07.99Melnichenko, Yeva

32.04
CHIL-FL 1747 1:08.75Gilbert, Peyton L

32.93
LPLD 1648 1:12.75Pereda, Alejandra

33.36
SATE-FL 15--- NSRakita, Mia N
BOLL-FL 18--- NSErlendsdottir, Elisabeth N

 
Event 14  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
A - Final

BRAD-FG 161 45.66Gonzalez, George
21.93

BOLL-FL 182 46.10Tolentino, Seth G
22.47

CHIL-FL 153 46.73Ekk, Owen
22.59

OVDO-FL4 46.91Walker, Ryan
23.27

BOLL-FL 175 47.58Whittall, Anthony
23.27

MONT 176 47.88Giangreco, Eli M
23.33

OLYM-FL7 48.42Bonnet-Eymard, Tristan
23.05

CHIL-FL 178 49.19Gentry, Ryder J
23.71

B - Final
WELL-FG9 48.12DaSilva, Caleb

23.43
SATE-FL10 48.68Rohacs, Micah

23.60
BRAD-FG 1711 49.07Baltodano, Michael

23.84
WELL-FG 1412 49.17Granison, Julian

24.49
BOLL-FL 1513 49.18Reed, Murray M

23.75
TTVL-FL14 50.10Coy, Killian

23.88
OVDO-FL15 50.74Cunado, Daniel

24.30
KWST-FG 1716 51.36Smith, AJ J

24.90

 
Event 14  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

BRAD-FG 161 45.99Gonzalez, George
21.93

BOLL-FL 182 46.98Tolentino, Seth G
23.01

OLYM-FL3 47.28Bonnet-Eymard, Tristan
22.66

OVDO-FL4 47.33Walker, Ryan
23.42

BOLL-FL 175 47.82Whittall, Anthony
23.55

CHIL-FL 156 48.03Ekk, Owen
23.08

CHIL-FL 177 48.20Gentry, Ryder J
23.35

MONT 178 48.75Giangreco, Eli M
23.78

SATE-FL9 49.50Rohacs, Micah
24.03

BRAD-FG 1710 49.51Baltodano, Michael
23.84

WELL-FG11 49.52DaSilva, Caleb
23.96

WELL-FG 1412 49.78Granison, Julian
24.24

BOLL-FL 1513 49.81Reed, Murray M
23.60

KWST-FG 1714 49.87Smith, AJ J
23.84

MONT 1715 50.48Merchan, Thomas J
24.45

TTVL-FL16 50.97Coy, Killian
24.64

DORL-FG 1817 51.11Kauefate, Abelardo
23.91

SATE-FL18 51.15Soto, Bastian
25.16

OVDO-FL19 51.20Cunado, Daniel
24.69

SMSA20 51.61Samples, Timmy
25.15

SMSA21 51.72Cojocaru, Iurie
25.20

OLYM-FL22 52.00Gonzalez, Gael
25.52

SAND-FL23 52.29Deadman, Gavin
25.14

TTVL-FL 1724 52.63Mahony, Matthew
24.54

LMAY-FL 1725 52.66Baker, Wilson H
24.95

BCHS-FL26 52.73Putney, Jack
25.32
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 14  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time
SAND-FL27 52.74Papiernik, Wade

25.56
SAND-FL28 52.79Selby, Matthew

24.97
RVDL-FL29 52.92Johnson, Zachary

25.46
CHIL-FL 1430 52.95Osborne, Solomon

25.66
OVDO-FL 1431 53.07Wood, Wesley

24.94
WOLF-FL 1632 53.18Williams, Liam

24.75
BRAD-FG 1833 53.55Lorenzo, Reinel

25.51
SATE-FL34 54.40Davis, Sawyer

26.01
SATE-FL 1735 54.42Brewer, Ford B

25.45
LMAY-FL 1636 54.53LeRoy, Luc
FPC-FL 1537 54.96Richards, Aidan
DORL-FG 1638 55.09Soto, Sebastian

26.63
HTRN-FL 1639 55.16Marot, Cole

25.81
PROV-HS 1740 55.53Peck, RJ D

26.76
HTRN-FL 1741 55.62LaGrone, Luke A

27.27
LMAY-FL 18*42 55.75Yunuskhujaev, David J
OVDO-FL*42 55.75Krywonos, Nicholas

26.93
CCOR-FL 1544 55.87Menassa, Mack G

26.68
SMSA45 55.91Suber, Becton

27.05
WOLF-FL 1846 56.04Ryan, Tucker E

26.54
CCOR-FL 1747 56.28Menassa, Mason J

26.46
CCOR-FL 1648 56.30Guba, Marco J

27.15
OLYM-FL49 56.87Mack, Warren

27.62
PBCN50 56.95Caruso, Gabriel

27.13
WOLF-FL 1751 57.01Brandler, Thomas

27.19
CCOR-FL 16*52 57.21Albers, Jaidon L

27.13
LKBV-FL 16*52 57.21Tenczar, Nicholas

27.63
SOM54 57.24Richards, Chace

27.39
LPLD 1555 57.25Register, Nate

27.53

LPLD 1756 57.31Bobo, Christian
27.57

KWST-FG 1757 57.40Hoyt, Jeffrey
27.63

WELL-FG58 57.75Roache, Jayden
27.34

WELL-FG59 57.80Mack, Conner
27.51

LPLD 1660 58.14Brown, Jayden
27.75

RVDL-FL61 58.39Ramirez, Christopher
27.26

WOLF-FL 1462 58.77Lewis, Mannix
27.35

PROV-HS 1563 1:00.99Baranek, Henry R
29.02

KWST-FG 1764 1:01.06Milleli, Roan
28.57

PROV-HS 1665 1:01.09Evans, Merrick M
29.62

LMAY-FL 1766 1:01.54Fraser, Patrick
30.25

LPLD 1767 1:01.71Wirick, Luke
29.07

OLYM-FL68 1:01.89Olety, Ribav
28.23

BRAD-FG 17--- NSFermin, Tomas
BOLL-FL 16--- NSDorville, Tristan J
SMSA--- NSRobledo, Sebastian

 
Event 15  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
A - Final

CCOR-FL 181 5:02.09Blaine, Melissa A
27.90 57.89 1:59.14

BOLL-FL 152 5:03.07Mejia, Lucero
27.84 58.66 2:00.41

WELL-FG3 5:10.57Rotchin, Leorah M
28.06 58.52 2:01.19

MONT 134 5:10.70Ordonez, Alejandra C
28.55 59.82 2:03.40

MONT 175 5:16.66Monahan, Brianna c
28.09 59.35 2:03.79

OVDO-FL6 5:20.18Goodwin, Natasha
28.26 1:00.00 2:05.33

PROV-HS 157 5:23.09MacDonald, Caroline R
28.23 59.84 2:04.99

BOLL-FL 178 5:27.33Scott, Keira A
28.55 1:00.35 2:06.39

B - Final
RVDL-FL9 5:16.89Wreski, Izabella

28.36 59.71 2:03.39
LMAY-FL 1410 5:18.16McKinney, Molly L

28.21 59.33 2:03.56
CHIL-FL 1711 5:18.17Lowell, Kayla

29.87 1:02.01 2:06.94
CCOR-FL 1612 5:26.35Lara, Sabrina F

29.80 1:02.02 2:07.31
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Results
B - Final ...   (Event 15  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
OVDO-FL13 5:26.98Coleman, Jane

29.49 1:02.14 2:08.56
SMSA14 5:33.72Pierson, Gabby

30.61 1:04.14 2:12.27
SMSA15 5:34.23Bennett, Autumn

31.15 1:04.70 2:12.51
TTVL-FL 1716 5:42.51Thornton, Kaylee

30.61 1:03.95 2:13.47
 
Event 15  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

CCOR-FL 181 5:04.96Blaine, Melissa A
28.11 57.77 1:58.64

BOLL-FL 152 5:08.03Mejia, Lucero
27.79 58.22 2:01.02

MONT 133 5:10.55Ordonez, Alejandra C
28.64 1:00.17 2:04.48

OVDO-FL4 5:17.81Goodwin, Natasha
28.59 1:00.12 2:04.14

MONT 175 5:17.89Monahan, Brianna c
28.22 59.60 2:04.66

BOLL-FL 176 5:21.92Scott, Keira A
29.02 1:00.83 2:06.02

PROV-HS 157 5:22.49MacDonald, Caroline R
28.33 1:00.13 2:05.69

WELL-FG8 5:23.48Rotchin, Leorah M
28.50 59.75 2:04.28

CHIL-FL 179 5:25.59Lowell, Kayla
30.25 1:02.48 2:08.37

LMAY-FL 1410 5:26.74McKinney, Molly L
28.80 1:00.74 2:06.13

RVDL-FL11 5:26.77Wreski, Izabella
29.28 1:01.32 2:07.10

OVDO-FL12 5:29.00Coleman, Jane
29.62 1:02.54 2:08.93

CCOR-FL 1613 5:32.74Lara, Sabrina F
29.78 1:01.97 2:07.59

SMSA14 5:36.56Pierson, Gabby
29.84 1:03.05 2:12.00

TTVL-FL 1715 5:38.76Thornton, Kaylee
31.13 1:04.98 2:13.73

SMSA16 5:41.36Bennett, Autumn
32.10 1:07.13 2:17.90

DORL-FG17 5:43.69Salazar, Alicia
29.41 1:03.02 2:12.95

BRAD-FG 1518 5:44.73Honcharenko, Mariia
31.32 1:05.78 2:14.88

SATE-FL 1619 5:48.04Bradley, Addison O
30.82 1:04.61 2:14.34

CHIL-FL 1520 5:48.30Barber, Addison
31.39 1:05.98 2:16.00

CHIL-FL 1621 5:50.67Gudeman, Eva
29.91 1:03.25 2:12.96

PBCN22 5:54.82Glenn, Jensen
31.19 1:05.96 2:17.53

SMSA23 5:55.88Bouley, Raelynn
32.64 1:08.44 2:21.54

WOLF-FL 1424 5:59.61Hyde, Riley
33.57 1:09.55 2:22.67

PTCH-FL 1425 6:01.13Rack, Camdyn B
32.20 1:07.44 2:19.91

MONT 1326 6:02.62Szugyiczki, Adel
31.74 1:07.33 2:20.82

WELL-FG27 6:04.23Miller, Hannah
31.52 1:07.69 2:21.86

OLYM-FL28 6:05.16Lasser, Reese
32.27 1:08.71 2:23.52

SATE-FL29 6:12.01Brewer, Caroline
32.30 1:08.33 2:24.20

CCOR-FL 1730 6:17.18Bailey, Genevieve F
32.51 1:08.71 2:25.38

CCOR-FL 1731 6:17.52Mihaly, Terezia N
33.30 1:09.48 2:26.53

SATE-FL 1632 6:18.18Redd, Reese
1:09.54 2:27.01 4:24.76

WOLF-FL 1633 6:21.09Howell, Mallory
1:10.02 2:26.74 4:24.81

TTVL-FL 1534 6:22.52Thornton, Kendall
1:14.22 2:34.10 4:29.97

OVDO-FL 1435 6:22.57Treeman-Reinke, Calista
32.83 1:09.09 2:25.58

SATE-FL 1736 6:29.52Williams, Lauren J
3:48.44

SMSA37 6:29.62Bouley, Clara
1:12.79 2:31.25 4:31.00

OLYM-FL38 6:29.73Inshan, Sana
36.13 1:16.37 2:35.13

OLYM-FL39 6:34.56Heist, Ashton
36.27 1:14.94 2:33.98

OLYM-FL40 6:37.96Barrow, Astrid
34.43 1:12.20 2:29.86

CHIL-FL 1741 6:40.35Conrad, Carolyn J
1:13.56 2:34.52 4:36.89

LMAY-FL 1742 6:43.21Montanez, Nina P
34.26 1:12.84 2:34.67

WOLF-FL 1443 6:46.25Jackson, Madeleine
1:17.43 2:40.96 4:44.97

TTVL-FL44 6:48.90Gibbins, Lily
1:14.38 1:53.81 3:57.37

 
Event 16  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
A - Final

CHIL-FL 161 4:27.70Ekk, Ethan
24.58 51.46 1:45.82

BRAD-FG 162 4:37.48Ferguson, Dylan
25.31 52.92 1:49.43

BOLL-FL 173 4:37.66Qin, Alston
24.71 52.10 1:49.18

BRAD-FG 144 4:40.77Kokidko, Nicolas
24.99 52.46 1:49.32
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A - Final ...   (Event 16  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
BOLL-FL 155 4:41.99Kwan, Nicholas

25.57 53.73 1:51.07
CCOR-FL 156 4:44.07Tedhams, Hayden A

25.23 53.53 1:51.15
OVDO-FL 177 4:44.61Strumidlo, Daniel

25.29 53.44 1:50.66
BOLL-FL 158 4:44.92Brigman, Dillon J

25.32 53.19 1:50.11
B - Final

WELL-FG9 4:44.77Metz, Dillion
25.48 53.86 1:51.90

OVDO-FL10 4:45.42Goodwin, Jeremiah
25.75 53.85 1:51.94

OVDO-FL11 4:47.52Glaser, William
25.85 54.31 1:52.38

BCHS-FL12 4:51.74Thomas, Logan
26.24 54.75 1:53.66

CHIL-FL 1513 4:53.33Fenniman, Crosby
26.95 56.00 1:55.20

CHIL-FL 1614 4:57.07Granquist, Taber
27.20 57.00 1:56.81

MONT 1515 4:58.93Paez, Lucas R
27.05 56.51 1:57.51

OVDO-FL16 5:03.97Vaughn, Henry
27.32 57.35 1:58.36

 
Event 16  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

CHIL-FL 161 4:38.14Ekk, Ethan
24.61 51.93 1:47.46

BRAD-FG 142 4:40.91Kokidko, Nicolas
25.25 53.07 1:49.76

BOLL-FL 153 4:43.47Brigman, Dillon J
25.44 52.99 1:49.88

BOLL-FL 154 4:43.52Kwan, Nicholas
26.05 54.86 1:53.46

BRAD-FG 165 4:43.55Ferguson, Dylan
25.90 54.32 1:52.10

BOLL-FL 176 4:44.20Qin, Alston
25.62 53.63 1:51.40

OVDO-FL 177 4:45.21Strumidlo, Daniel
25.77 53.98 1:51.48

CCOR-FL 158 4:46.75Tedhams, Hayden A
25.55 53.69 1:51.35

OVDO-FL9 4:49.97Goodwin, Jeremiah
26.15 54.72 1:52.80

WELL-FG10 4:50.29Metz, Dillion
26.00 54.97 1:53.73

BCHS-FL11 4:51.12Thomas, Logan
26.54 55.15 1:54.24

OVDO-FL12 4:52.86Glaser, William
26.28 55.33 1:54.70

CHIL-FL 1613 4:54.11Granquist, Taber
27.30 57.05 1:56.25

CHIL-FL 1514 4:56.56Fenniman, Crosby
27.13 56.44 1:56.06

OVDO-FL15 5:00.28Vaughn, Henry
26.49 55.43 1:55.43

MONT 1516 5:00.44Paez, Lucas R
27.47 57.19 1:58.16

BOLL-FL 1617 5:03.88Primavera, Alex Q
27.09 56.72 1:58.47

SMSA18 5:05.93Jongsma, Luke
28.89 1:00.21 2:02.33

MONT 1419 5:06.10Romero Rabello, Arthur
27.40 57.71 1:59.47

SATE-FL20 5:14.60Clary, Thomas
27.45 57.82 2:00.61

CCOR-FL 1621 5:19.77Wright, Gabe C
28.82 1:00.30 2:05.94

LMAY-FL 1522 5:20.51Cossio, Sebastian
27.38 58.61 2:02.68

SMSA23 5:24.79Bennett, Aaron
28.68 1:00.91 2:06.89

SMSA24 5:27.57Timofti, Mircea
29.36 1:02.62 2:10.87

MONT 1625 5:28.20Palanti, Anthony W
28.17 59.63 2:05.49

LMAY-FL 1726 5:30.06Orrange, Maddox J
29.64 1:02.25 2:10.35

BRAD-FG 1627 5:35.40Garcia, Isaac
29.66 1:01.92 2:09.44

SOM 1528 5:36.18Campbell, Tyler
28.80 1:01.66 2:09.02

SHS-FL 1629 5:40.88Cannon, Cade
30.36 1:03.97 2:13.66

CCOR-FL30 5:41.96Best, Nolan
29.80 1:03.54 2:12.49

WELL-FG31 5:43.89Howell, Cameron
29.54 1:02.38 2:11.68

SOM32 5:45.11Richards, Chace
30.49 1:04.36 2:15.27

HTRN-FL 1633 5:55.08Newmarch, Matthew
30.38 1:04.12 2:16.39

PTCH-FL 1434 6:00.83Evans, Nicholas E
33.95 1:09.46 2:24.29

OLYM-FL35 6:06.31Puentes, Samuel
30.25 1:04.29 2:18.89

DORL-FG 1636 6:19.18Soto, Sebastian
30.64 1:06.03 2:20.81

PTCH-FL 1637 6:41.93Cardona, Avery S
32.30 1:09.61 2:29.00

WELL-FG--- DNFRezende, Gabriel
Did not inish

BRAD-FG 16--- NSTapias, Ethan
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Event 17  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A - Final

A1 1:36.20BOLL-FL
1) Murphy, Julia M 17 2) Meyers-Labenz, Kate C 17
3) Lee, Simany A 17 4) Higdon, Grace O 14

24.48
A2 1:39.66MONT

1) Ordonez, Alejandra C 13 2) Santos, Emily M 18
3) Busby, Layla M 14 4) Bukele Sanchez, Ivanka Y 16

24.67
A3 1:42.11SMSA

1) Annunziato, Lindsey 2) Swain, Vivian
3) Gogolinski, Gabrielle 4) Zimlich, Halle

25.48
A4 1:42.64OVDO-FL

1) Sanabria, Ciel 2) Barowsky, Addie
3) Goodwin, Natasha 4) Peri, Ashlyn

25.17
A5 1:42.85PBCN

1) Malyshev, Ekaterina 2) Abinuman, Madison C
3) Eaton, Emily 4) Glenn, Darby

24.02
A6 1:43.77WOLF-FL

1) Kennedy, Isabella C 17 2) Howell, Mallory 16
3) Bailey, Fiona C 18 4) Hammel, Blakely 14

26.51
A7 1:45.01CCOR-FL

1) Zavalaga, Tina A 18 2) Ferro, Alexa 16
3) Eastman, Sydney 4) Pellegrino, Sophie M 17

26.19
A8 1:46.44HTRN-FL

1) Doig, Natalie 16 2) Flores, Violet A 15
3) Coris, Mckenna 15 4) Wolff, Paige 14

24.98
B - Final

A9 1:46.26LMAY-FL
1) Baker, Mallory A 16 2) Handeland, Jehna L 17
3) Benson, Ella G 15 4) McKinney, Molly L 14

25.52
A10 1:46.40BRAD-FG

1) Negrin, Paola 16 2) Honcharenko, Mariia 15
3) Revilla, Rebeca 16 4) Jimenez, Nicole 14

25.08
A11 1:46.56SATE-FL

1) Houck, Ella J 17 2) Philpott, Annabelle C 16
3) Adams, So ia N 15 4) Madsen, Bailey 15

26.58
A12 1:47.16CHIL-FL

1) Seo, Dahee 15 2) Clark, Trinity 14
3) Stout, Mia 14 4) Lowell, Kayla 17

26.49
A13 1:48.96PROV-HS

1) Johnson, Sophia L 15 2) MacDonald, Caroline R 15
3) Zelenka, Grace R 17 4) Boggs, Lucy B 17

26.59

A14 1:51.67WELL-FG
1) Rotchin, Leorah M 2) Hayden, Avery
3) Miller, Hannah 4) Stegall, Lainsley

25.76
A15 1:52.11RVDL-FL

1) Wreski, Maddox 2) Aviles, Jessica
3) Peterman, Madelyn 4) Bredenkamp, Lyla

27.90
A16 1:54.47LKBV-FL

1) Feucht, Alexa 16 2) Melendez, Camila 17
3) Gil, Valeria 18 4) Phillips, Adelaide 16

28.17
 
Event 17  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Prelim Time
Preliminaries

A1 1:38.22BOLL-FL
1) Higdon, Grace O 14 2) Chan, Ella 17
3) Joos, Sophia M 17 4) Murphy, Julia M 17

25.17
A2 1:38.84MONT

1) Ordonez, Alejandra C 13 2) Monahan, Brianna c 17
3) Bukele Sanchez, Ivanka Y 16 4) Santos, Emily M 18

24.57
A3 1:41.91OVDO-FL

1) Sanabria, Ciel 2) Barowsky, Addie
3) Goodwin, Natasha 4) Peri, Ashlyn

25.24
A4 1:42.08SMSA

1) Annunziato, Lindsey 2) Swain, Vivian
3) Gogolinski, Gabrielle 4) Zimlich, Halle

25.38
A5 1:43.43PBCN

1) Malyshev, Ekaterina 2) Abinuman, Madison C
3) Ronie, Regan 4) Glenn, Darby

24.01
A6 1:44.25WOLF-FL

1) Kennedy, Isabella C 17 2) Howell, Mallory 16
3) Bailey, Fiona C 18 4) Hammel, Blakely 14

26.56
A7 1:45.35CCOR-FL

1) Zavalaga, Tina A 18 2) Ferro, Alexa 16
3) Eastman, Sydney 4) Pellegrino, Sophie M 17

26.53
A8 1:45.51HTRN-FL

1) Doig, Natalie 16 2) Flores, Violet A 15
3) Coris, Mckenna 15 4) Wolff, Paige 14

25.27
A9 1:45.55SATE-FL

1) Houck, Ella J 17 2) Philpott, Annabelle C 16
3) Adams, So ia N 15 4) Madsen, Bailey 15

26.91
A10 1:46.76CHIL-FL

1) Lowell, Kayla 17 2) Clark, Trinity 14
3) Stout, Mia 14 4) Seo, Dahee 15

27.42
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 17  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Prelim Time
A11 1:47.45LMAY-FL

1) Baker, Mallory A 16 2) Handeland, Jehna L 17
3) Benson, Ella G 15 4) McKinney, Molly L 14

25.82
A12 1:48.58BRAD-FG

1) Negrin, Paola 16 2) Pelayes, Mercedes 16
3) Jimenez, Nicole 14 4) Revilla, Rebeca 16

25.64
A13 1:48.87PROV-HS

1) Johnson, Sophia L 15 2) MacDonald, Caroline R 15
3) Zelenka, Grace R 17 4) Boggs, Lucy B 17

26.82
A14 1:51.42RVDL-FL

1) Ali, Samira 2) Peterman, Madelyn
3) Bredenkamp, Lyla 4) Wreski, Maddox

28.55
A15 1:52.98WELL-FG

1) Rotchin, Leorah M 2) Hayden, Avery
3) Miller, Hannah 4) Stegall, Lainsley

26.61
A16 1:54.15LKBV-FL

1) Feucht, Alexa 16 2) Melendez, Camila 17
3) Gil, Valeria 18 4) Phillips, Adelaide 16

28.34
A17 1:54.40BCHS-FL

1) Taylor, Natalie 2) Rhoden, Miley
3) Blankenship, Morgan 4) Rosepiler, Ryanne

27.33
A18 1:55.36TTVL-FL

1) Houle, Abigail 15 2) Gibbins, Lily
3) Nadon-Ortega, Alyson 17 4) Thornton, Kaylee 17

27.62
A19 1:58.74KWST-FG

1) Noss, Katelyn 17 2) Davis, Reeghan 16
3) Lechnar, Gracie 17 4) Camargo, Aly 14

29.93
A--- DQOLYM-FL

Early take-off swimmer #3
1) Lasser, Reese 2) Baca-Urieaga, Angelica
3) Hewett, Jullia 4) Biggs, Heyland

28.89
 
Event 18  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A - Final

A1 1:25.02BOLL-FL
1) Meyers-Labenz, Alex C 17 2) Tolentino, Seth G 18
3) Lancaster, Carter T 17 4) Whittall, Anthony 17

21.57
A2 1:26.47CHIL-FL

1) Gentry, Ryder J 17 2) Ekk, Ethan 16
3) Castano, Nathan 17 4) Ekk, Owen 15

22.32

A3 1:27.25SATE-FL
1) Schumacher, Gavin c 17 2) Rohacs, Micah
3) Kim-Guisbert, Gabriel V 17 4) Rohacs, Caleb

21.63
A4 1:27.35BRAD-FG

1) Gonzalez, George 16 2) Alvarez, Robert 16
3) Kokidko, Nicolas 14 4) Baltodano, Michael 17

21.24
A5 1:28.69OVDO-FL

1) Youngblood, Thomas 2) Strumidlo, Daniel 17
3) Goodwin, Jeremiah 4) Walker, Ryan

22.31
A6 1:29.56MONT

1) Block, Alexander O 17 2) Chan, Jayden 15
3) Giangreco, Eli M 17 4) Merchan, Thomas J 17

22.12
A7 1:29.77SMSA

1) Bates, Camden 2) Samples, Timmy
3) Pierson, Ethan 4) Cojocaru, Iurie

22.78
A--- DQWELL-FG

Early take-off swimmer #4
1) DaSilva, Caleb 2) Granison, Julian 14
3) Da Silva, Andreas 4) Metz, Dillion

22.19
B - Final

A9 1:31.44TTVL-FL
1) Hunt, Brayden 16 2) Brookshier, Jaxson 17
3) Mahony, Matthew 17 4) Lester, Hayden 17

22.11
A10 1:32.72RICK-FL

1) Osborne, Joshua 2) Wang, Kevin
3) Harris, Arrow 4) Mao, Kevin

23.21
A11 1:32.88WOLF-FL

1) Lindsay, James 17 2) Nguyen, Aaron 16
3) McCarthy, Andrew J 17 4) McNamara, John 17

24.49
A12 1:34.04LMAY-FL

1) Cossio, Sebastian 15 2) Pitarello, Daniel
3) Dowsett, Jack 15 4) Baker, Wilson H 17

24.18
A13 1:34.46SAND-FL

1) Papiernik, Wade 2) Nash, Tyler
3) Deadman, Gavin 4) Selby, Matthew

24.35
A14 1:36.88LKBV-FL

1) Tsai, Jacob 14 2) Tenczar, Nicholas 16
3) Yoshioka, Yuuki 16 4) Willis, Keith 16

24.06
A15 1:39.87PROV-HS

1) Kilby, Josiah D 16 2) Peck, RJ D 17
3) String ield, KJ L 15 4) Baranek, Henry R 15

23.01
A16 1:50.15KWST-FG

1) Ellerbee, Westley 17 2) Milleli, Roan 17
3) Hoyt, Jeffrey 17 4) Blinckmann, Hugo 15

28.10
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Event 18  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Prelim Time
Preliminaries

A1 1:27.17CHIL-FL
1) Gentry, Ryder J 17 2) Ekk, Ethan 16
3) Castano, Nathan 17 4) Ekk, Owen 15

22.44
A2 1:27.28SATE-FL

1) Schumacher, Gavin c 17 2) Rohacs, Micah
3) Kim-Guisbert, Gabriel V 17 4) Rohacs, Caleb

21.46
A3 1:27.51BOLL-FL

1) Sohovich, Xavier D 16 2) Carrington, Liam T 15
3) Reed, Murray M 15 4) Dovellos, George C 15

21.68
A4 1:27.60WELL-FG

1) Da Silva, Andreas 2) DaSilva, Caleb
3) Granison, Julian 14 4) Metz, Dillion

21.91
A*5 1:28.15BRAD-FG

1) Gonzalez, George 16 2) Alvarez, Robert 16
3) Kokidko, Nicolas 14 4) Baltodano, Michael 17

21.30
A*5 1:28.15OVDO-FL

1) Youngblood, Thomas 2) Strumidlo, Daniel 17
3) Goodwin, Jeremiah 4) Walker, Ryan

21.84
A7 1:29.69MONT

1) Block, Alexander O 17 2) Chan, Jayden 15
3) Merchan, Thomas J 17 4) Giangreco, Eli M 17

21.92
A8 1:31.11SMSA

1) Lommerse, Connor 2) Samples, Timmy
3) Pierson, Ethan 4) Cojocaru, Iurie

23.66
A9 1:31.16TTVL-FL

1) Mahony, Matthew 17 2) Brookshier, Jaxson 17
3) Lester, Hayden 17 4) Hunt, Brayden 16

23.93
A10 1:33.22RICK-FL

1) Osborne, Joshua 2) Wang, Kevin
3) Harris, Arrow 4) Mao, Kevin

23.56
A11 1:33.26WOLF-FL

1) Lindsay, James 17 2) Nguyen, Aaron 16
3) McCarthy, Andrew J 17 4) McNamara, John 17

24.19
A12 1:33.78DORL-FG

1) Kauefate, Abelardo 18 2) Kauefate, Jorge 16
3) Moncada-Vivas, Leonardo 4) Losada, Sebastian 17

23.06
A13 1:34.79SAND-FL

1) Deadman, Gavin 2) Nash, Tyler
3) Papiernik, Wade 4) Selby, Matthew

23.54

A14 1:35.12LMAY-FL
1) Pitarello, Daniel 2) Dowsett, Jack 15
3) Cossio, Sebastian 15 4) Baker, Wilson H 17

24.63
A15 1:36.15LKBV-FL

1) Willis, Keith 16 2) Tenczar, Nicholas 16
3) Yoshioka, Yuuki 16 4) Tsai, Jacob 14

24.18
A16 1:39.60PROV-HS

1) Kilby, Josiah D 16 2) Peck, RJ D 17
3) String ield, KJ L 15 4) Baranek, Henry R 15

22.98
A17 1:40.15KWST-FG

1) Smith, AJ J 17 2) Milleli, Roan 17
3) Ellerbee, Westley 17 4) Hoyt, Jeffrey 17

22.11
A18 1:41.10CCOR-FL

1) Menassa, Mack G 15 2) Albers, Jaidon L 16
3) Menassa, Mason J 17 4) Wright, Gabe C 16

24.86
A19 1:41.34PBCN

1) Bohn, London 2) Watren, Aiden
3) Caruso, Gabriel 4) Cedeno, Manel

26.18
A20 1:43.36HTRN-FL

1) LaGrone, Luke A 17 2) Shah, Kayden s 17
3) Bailey, Noah 17 4) Marot, Cole 16

24.83
A21 1:44.34RVDL-FL

1) Barker, Evan 2) Pape, Paul
3) Sullivan, Colton 4) Johnson, Zachary

26.48
A--- DQOLYM-FL

Early take-off swimmer #3
1) Biggs, Spencer 2) Gonzalez, Gael
3) Olety, Ribav 4) Mack, Warren

24.25
 
Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
A - Final

MONT 171 56.43Torres Pomar, Regina
27.16

BOLL-FL 172 57.20Meyers-Labenz, Kate C
28.15

BOLL-FL 163 57.39Higgo, Lila B
27.99

SMSA 174 59.00Young, Morganne
28.93

HTRN-FL 165 59.23Doig, Natalie
28.60

BOLL-FL 176 1:00.12Burgstiner, Suki B
29.14

CHIL-FL 157 1:01.90Seo, Dahee
30.26

MONT 158 1:04.91Kapsokavathis, Sadie
31.69
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B - Final ...   (Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
B - Final

SMSA9 1:01.93Metcalfe, Samara
30.11

CCOR-FL 1510 1:02.12Figueroa, Ale
30.69

OVDO-FL11 1:03.40Barowsky, Addie
30.82

OVDO-FL12 1:03.52Baczek, Madeline
31.45

MONT 1413 1:03.73Busby, Layla M
31.13

MONT 1214 1:03.87Belmore, Stella R
30.96

PBCN15 1:04.16Glenn, Darby
31.13

CHIL-FL 1416 1:05.23Stout, Mia
31.47

 
Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

MONT 171 56.60Torres Pomar, Regina
27.35

BOLL-FL 162 57.08Higgo, Lila B
27.49

BOLL-FL 173 58.47Meyers-Labenz, Kate C
28.48

SMSA 174 58.86Young, Morganne
28.95

HTRN-FL 165 59.42Doig, Natalie
29.00

BOLL-FL 176 1:01.00Burgstiner, Suki B
29.63

CHIL-FL 157 1:01.36Seo, Dahee
30.05

MONT 158 1:02.00Kapsokavathis, Sadie
30.29

MONT 149 1:02.26Busby, Layla M
30.06

SMSA10 1:02.36Metcalfe, Samara
30.76

CCOR-FL 1511 1:02.37Figueroa, Ale
30.26

OVDO-FL12 1:03.44Barowsky, Addie
30.87

OVDO-FL13 1:03.83Baczek, Madeline
31.35

DORL-FG 1614 1:04.33Idler, Sahara
31.62

MONT 1215 1:04.48Belmore, Stella R
31.00

PBCN16 1:04.78Glenn, Darby
31.53

CHIL-FL 1417 1:05.60Stout, Mia
32.24

OLYM-FL18 1:05.84Ribeiro, Carolina
32.04

CCOR-FL19 1:06.81Eastman, Sydney
32.16

SMSA20 1:06.96Zimlich, Halle
33.08

CCOR-FL 1821 1:06.99Zavalaga, Tina A
32.63

SATE-FL22 1:07.15Hanson, Charlotte F
32.42

SATE-FL 1623 1:07.24Philpott, Annabelle C
33.04

LKBV-FL 1824 1:09.92Gil, Valeria
33.73

RVDL-FL25 1:10.13Peterman, Madelyn
34.25

DORL-FG26 1:10.36Salazar, Alicia
34.04

CHIL-FL 1627 1:10.86Gudeman, Eva
34.56

CHIL-FL 1528 1:12.19Piotrowski, Anna
35.17

TTVL-FL 1729 1:12.72Nadon-Ortega, Alyson
34.97

CCOR-FL30 1:13.51Lara, Mikayla
36.07

TTVL-FL 1731 1:13.79Fisher, Samantha
35.54

PROV-HS 1732 1:14.20Boggs, Lucy B
36.95

BCHS-FL33 1:14.51Rosepiler, Ryanne
35.82

LPLD 1734 1:14.55Cole, Ashlynn
35.43

WOLF-FL 1735 1:14.66Rife, Kiele
36.51

SMSA36 1:14.68Trujillo, Laura
36.02

WELL-FG37 1:15.97Hayden, Avery
36.08

OLYM-FL38 1:17.07Inshan, Sana
36.88

TTVL-FL39 1:17.20Gibbins, Lily
36.75

OLYM-FL40 1:17.40Hewett, Jullia
37.62

PROV-HS 1241 1:25.36Patterson, Hannah Z
40.14

OVDO-FL42 1:26.18Egger, Delaney
41.48

LMAY-FL 1743 1:26.68Orrange, Kaitlyn R
LMAY-FL 16--- DQMinton, Sam M

Shoulders past vertical toward breast
39.61

KWST-FG 17--- NSNoss, Katelyn
SATE-FL 17--- NSStocks, Summer M
BOLL-FL 18--- NSErlendsdottir, Elisabeth N
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Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
A - Final

BRAD-FG 151 48.24Pineiro, Anthony
23.40

BOLL-FL 172 49.96Kyser, Landon A
24.14

BOLL-FL 163 52.55Sohovich, Xavier D
25.29

BOLL-FL 154 52.99Carrington, Liam T
25.99

CHIL-FL 175 53.18Castano, Nathan
26.06

WELL-FG6 53.54Da Silva, Andreas
26.20

SATE-FL7 53.84Rohacs, Caleb
26.02

MONT 158 54.76de Fabrique, Paolo
26.83

B - Final
RICK-FL9 54.36Osborne, Joshua

27.02
BOLL-FL 1510 54.62Dovellos, George C

26.29
OVDO-FL11 54.67Gong, Simon

26.46
BRAD-FG 1512 57.29Viada-Coroba, Carlos

27.96
OVDO-FL13 57.84Cunado, Daniel

28.22
OLYM-FL14 58.02Gonzalez, Gael

28.22
WOLF-FL 1515 58.81Wilkins, Grady

28.39
SATE-FL 1616 59.82Knight, Jack

27.95
 
Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

BOLL-FL 171 50.47Kyser, Landon A
24.33

BRAD-FG 152 51.28Pineiro, Anthony
24.63

SATE-FL3 52.60Rohacs, Caleb
25.29

BOLL-FL 164 52.72Sohovich, Xavier D
25.61

CHIL-FL 175 52.85Castano, Nathan
26.01

BOLL-FL 156 52.96Carrington, Liam T
25.87

WELL-FG7 53.34Da Silva, Andreas
25.83

MONT 158 55.12de Fabrique, Paolo
27.10

RICK-FL9 55.40Osborne, Joshua
26.96

OVDO-FL10 55.84Gong, Simon
26.85

BOLL-FL 1511 56.49Dovellos, George C
27.04

DORL-FG 1612 57.28Kauefate, Jorge
27.46

BRAD-FG 1513 57.76Viada-Coroba, Carlos
28.45

OVDO-FL14 58.20Cunado, Daniel
28.37

WOLF-FL 1515 58.42Wilkins, Grady
28.53

OLYM-FL16 58.52Gonzalez, Gael
28.84

SATE-FL 1617 58.81Knight, Jack
27.84

SMSA18 58.87Lommerse, Connor
28.63

CCOR-FL 1519 59.37Dugan, Aayden T
29.12

SMSA20 59.66Bates, Camden
29.09

TTVL-FL 1621 1:00.01Hunt, Brayden
29.06

RICK-FL22 1:00.07Wang, Kevin
28.52

MONT 1623 1:00.38Ordonez, Andres D
28.65

MONT 1624 1:00.70Barroso, Otto
28.92

OVDO-FL25 1:00.73San Filippo, Joseph
29.91

SMSA26 1:00.94Morrisey, Christian
29.56

LMAY-FL 1527 1:02.35Davis, Dash
30.22

WOLF-FL 1828 1:02.66Ryan, Tucker E
30.40

PTCH-FL 1529 1:03.74Moya, Zack L
30.83

SMSA30 1:04.36West, Darian
30.60

CCOR-FL31 1:04.47Cainas, Jacob
30.38

WELL-FG32 1:05.74Nunez, Ivan
31.54

OVDO-FL33 1:06.00King, Jonas
32.06

OLYM-FL34 1:08.09Biggs, Spencer
31.40

LPLD 1535 1:09.13Register, Nate
33.50

TTVL-FL 1636 1:10.61Smith, David
33.87
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time
CCOR-FL 1737 1:10.72Rodriguez, Nicholas

34.26
KWST-FG 1638 1:12.24Morris, Eli A
CHIL-FL 1739 1:12.73Seo, Heewon *

34.31
WELL-FG40 1:13.34Spaulding, Keaton

35.59
BRAD-FG 17--- NSFermin, Tomas
BRAD-FG 18--- NSMansur, Marcelo

 
Event 21  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
A - Final

MONT 181 1:01.48Santos, Emily M
28.94

BOLL-FL 152 1:04.35Edgar, Victoria L
30.54

PBCN3 1:04.53Malyshev, Ekaterina
30.86

MONT 164 1:05.27Bukele Sanchez, Ivanka Y
31.03

SMSA5 1:07.77Annunziato, Lindsey
32.92

BOLL-FL 176 1:07.81Joos, Sophia M
32.17

BOLL-FL 147 1:08.41Higdon, Grace O
32.40

BRAD-FG 168 1:10.46Pelayes, Mercedes
33.14

B - Final
LMAY-FL 169 1:07.63Baker, Mallory A

32.25
PROV-HS 1510 1:08.61Johnson, Sophia L

32.40
RVDL-FL11 1:10.20Wreski, Izabella

32.83
CCOR-FL 1712 1:10.49Pellegrino, Sophie M

33.15
OLYM-FL13 1:12.15Takayama, Haruka

33.67
MONT 1414 1:12.29Bustamante Garcia, Mariana

33.89
OVDO-FL15 1:12.67Dowling, Emilia

34.97
LPLD 1516 1:15.06Creel, Jamie G

35.23
 
Event 21  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

MONT 181 1:02.02Santos, Emily M
29.15

BOLL-FL 152 1:04.89Edgar, Victoria L
31.02

MONT 163 1:04.96Bukele Sanchez, Ivanka Y
30.94

PBCN4 1:05.40Malyshev, Ekaterina
31.26

BOLL-FL 175 1:08.01Joos, Sophia M
32.92

SMSA6 1:08.35Annunziato, Lindsey
32.39

BRAD-FG 167 1:09.43Pelayes, Mercedes
32.80

BOLL-FL 148 1:09.83Higdon, Grace O
32.95

PROV-HS 159 1:10.33Johnson, Sophia L
33.17

RVDL-FL10 1:10.50Wreski, Izabella
32.94

LMAY-FL 1611 1:10.79Baker, Mallory A
33.54

MONT 1412 1:11.01Bustamante Garcia, Mariana
32.75

CCOR-FL 1713 1:11.08Pellegrino, Sophie M
33.07

OLYM-FL*14 1:13.51Takayama, Haruka
34.53

OVDO-FL*14 1:13.51Dowling, Emilia
35.04

LPLD 1516 1:14.04Creel, Jamie G
34.47

OVDO-FL17 1:14.11Barowsky, Grace
35.70

WELL-FG18 1:14.25Honzik, Natalie
SATE-FL 1619 1:14.73Bradley, Addison O

34.79
LKBV-FL 1620 1:15.43Feucht, Alexa

36.30
HTRN-FL 1521 1:15.95Coris, Mckenna

35.77
WOLF-FL 1422 1:16.68Quinones, Giannina

36.14
SMSA23 1:17.81Bennett, Autumn

37.22
SATE-FL 1624 1:17.88Williams, Ayla B

36.74
WOLF-FL 1725 1:18.25Domingo, Madeline J

35.87
OVDO-FL26 1:18.48Peri, Ashlyn

36.65
OLYM-FL27 1:18.73Schaber, Sydney

37.12
CCOR-FL 1628 1:19.06Ferro, Alexa

37.34
CHIL-FL 1529 1:19.23Barber, Addison

37.26
WOLF-FL 1430 1:19.31Williams, Ellery

38.20
DORL-FG31 1:19.74Quiroz, Karly

37.78
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Event 21  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time
DORL-FG32 1:21.57Piekarniak, Stephanie

38.07
LMAY-FL 1633 1:22.95Hanlon, Marina C

38.32
PROV-HS 1434 1:24.78Gustafson, Kate A

39.17
WELL-FG35 1:26.01Dornich, Helene

39.44
PROV-HS 1536 1:42.57Morgan, Aubri G

47.85
OVDO-FL--- NSKrywonos, Caroline

 
Event 22  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
A - Final

BOLL-FL 171 56.39Chiam, Cohen Barron Ch B
26.91

WOLF-FL 172 56.78McNamara, John
26.37

MONT 173 57.86Block, Alexander O
27.19

MONT 154 58.11Wu, Ting Yuk Cobi
27.49

MONT 155 58.75Chan, Jayden
27.42

BOLL-FL 166 59.08Joos, Louis G
27.83

BOLL-FL 167 59.37Primavera, Alex Q
28.00

SATE-FL 178 59.90Schumacher, Gavin c
28.36

B - Final
BRAD-FG 169 58.30Alvarez, Robert

27.71
BOLL-FL 1710 1:00.86Porch, Wyatt L

28.51
OVDO-FL11 1:00.94Tikoo, Noah

28.73
OLYM-FL12 1:01.45Hodson, Ethan

29.06
OVDO-FL13 1:02.54Macdonald, Jake

29.15
OVDO-FL 1414 1:02.77Pishko, Brady

29.42
MONT 1715 1:03.14Adams, Noah S

29.57
RICK-FL16 1:03.58Harris, Arrow

30.57
 
Event 22  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

MONT 171 57.77Block, Alexander O
27.41

MONT 152 58.01Wu, Ting Yuk Cobi
27.35

SATE-FL 173 58.58Schumacher, Gavin c
27.70

BOLL-FL 174 58.85Chiam, Cohen Barron Ch B
28.07

WOLF-FL 175 59.17McNamara, John
27.59

MONT 156 59.50Chan, Jayden
27.89

BOLL-FL 167 59.57Joos, Louis G
28.15

BOLL-FL 168 59.99Primavera, Alex Q
28.24

BRAD-FG 169 1:00.15Alvarez, Robert
28.10

BOLL-FL 1710 1:00.54Porch, Wyatt L
28.21

OVDO-FL11 1:01.26Tikoo, Noah
28.81

OLYM-FL12 1:01.83Hodson, Ethan
29.19

OVDO-FL 1413 1:02.58Pishko, Brady
29.47

MONT 1714 1:03.07Adams, Noah S
29.12

OVDO-FL15 1:03.27Macdonald, Jake
29.85

RICK-FL16 1:03.33Harris, Arrow
29.54

DORL-FG 1717 1:03.34Losada, Sebastian
29.36

SMSA18 1:03.73Walker, Adam
29.98

WOLF-FL 1719 1:03.87McCarthy, Andrew J
30.05

OVDO-FL20 1:04.00Francis, Trevor
29.57

SATE-FL21 1:04.13Clary, Thomas
29.97

LMAY-FL 1722 1:04.57Baker, Wilson H
30.03

SMSA23 1:04.99Pierson, Ethan
30.73

CHIL-FL 1524 1:05.12Fenniman, Crosby
30.59

TTVL-FL 1725 1:05.89Mahony, Matthew
31.50

WELL-FG26 1:06.53Connors, William
30.87

RICK-FL27 1:06.90Mao, Kevin
31.76

CHIL-FL 1728 1:07.04Wu, Yimo
31.19

LMAY-FL 1529 1:07.26Dowsett, Jack
30.49

WELL-FG30 1:07.58Elliot, Tyson
30.96
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Event 22  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time
CCOR-FL 1731 1:07.97Menassa, Mason J

32.04
LMAY-FL 1732 1:08.40Yoder, Dylan

32.06
WOLF-FL 1533 1:08.68Bailey, Palmer

32.86
LKBV-FL 1634 1:09.04Yoshioka, Yuuki

32.67
SAND-FL35 1:10.50Nash, Tyler

32.74
WOLF-FL 1736 1:10.62Brandler, Thomas

33.44
CCOR-FL 1637 1:11.14Guba, Marco J

33.18
CCOR-FL 1638 1:11.21Wright, Gabe C

33.61
PBCN39 1:11.84Watren, Aiden

33.29
SMSA40 1:12.21Chen, Eric

33.82
PTCH-FL 1441 1:12.72Panchenko, Dmitrii *

34.21
CCOR-FL 1642 1:13.57Albers, Jaidon L

34.65
SMSA43 1:13.66Tarkowski, Riley

34.89
WELL-FG 1844 1:14.88Bovea, Daniel G

34.90
PROV-HS 1545 1:15.22String ield, KJ L

36.50
LMAY-FL46 1:15.77Pitarello, Daniel

33.23
PBCN47 1:19.59Cohen, Shalev

36.84
PROV-HS 13--- DQPincelli, Felipe H

One hand touch
39.76

DORL-FG--- NSRuiz, Jesus
OLYM-FL--- NSDiGiammarino, Luke
RVDL-FL--- NSNass, Sawyer

 
Event 23  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A - Final

A1 3:29.01BOLL-FL
1) Mejia, Lucero 15 2) Murphy, Julia M 17
3) Higdon, Grace O 14 4) Lee, Simany A 17

25.37 52.64
A2 3:34.73MONT

1) Torres Pomar, Regina 17 2) Monahan, Brianna c 17
3) Ordonez, Alejandra C 13 4) Munoz, Anabella 17

25.12 51.82
A3 3:41.14CCOR-FL

1) Best, Emma K 16 2) Franklyn, Daynna 14
3) Pellegrino, Sophie M 17 4) Blaine, Melissa A 18

26.45 55.01

A4 3:43.35OVDO-FL
1) Goodwin, Natasha 2) Barowsky, Addie
3) Coleman, Jane 4) Sanabria, Ciel

26.71 55.83
A5 3:43.81SMSA

1) Young, Morganne 17 2) Metcalfe, Samara
3) Gogolinski, Gabrielle 4) Pierson, Gabby

26.09 53.41
A6 3:52.25HTRN-FL

1) Wolff, Paige 14 2) Flores, Violet A 15
3) Coris, Mckenna 15 4) Doig, Natalie 16

27.18 57.53
A7 3:53.82CHIL-FL

1) Seo, Dahee 15 2) Clark, Trinity 14
3) Stout, Mia 14 4) Lowell, Kayla 17

27.73 57.67
A8 4:00.17OLYM-FL

1) Ribeiro, Carolina 2) Biggs, Heyland
3) Takayama, Haruka 4) Schaber, Sydney

27.47 57.91
B - Final

A9 3:56.05BRAD-FG
1) Jimenez, Nicole 14 2) Revilla, Rebeca 16
3) Honcharenko, Mariia 15 4) Negrin, Paola 16

28.38 57.87
A10 4:02.50TTVL-FL

1) Houle, Abigail 15 2) Fisher, Samantha 17
3) Thornton, Kaylee 17 4) Hightower, Abby 17

28.51 59.63
A11 4:03.17SATE-FL

1) Williams, Lauren J 17 2) Williams, Ayla B 16
3) Adams, So ia N 15 4) Bradley, Addison O 16

29.31 1:01.25
A12 4:10.68WOLF-FL

1) Hyde, Riley 14 2) Howell, Mallory 16
3) Rife, Kiele 17 4) Quinones, Giannina 14

29.14 1:01.80
A13 4:14.40LPLD

1) Sapp, Patti 17 2) Cole, Madison 14
3) Cole, Ashlynn 17 4) Creel, Jamie G 15

29.58 1:02.16
A14 4:24.88WELL-FG

1) Honzik, Natalie 2) Dornich, Helene
3) Stegall, Lainsley 4) Spailding, Halleigh

28.17 58.20
A15 4:33.91LMAY-FL

1) Minton, Sam M 16 2) Orrange, Kaitlyn R 17
3) Hanlon, Marina C 16 4) Montanez, Nina P 17

1:04.51
A--- NSKWST-FG

 
Event 23  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Prelim Time
Preliminaries

A1 3:36.91MONT
1) Ordonez, Alejandra C 13 2) Monahan, Brianna c 17
3) Munoz, Anabella 17 4) Torres Pomar, Regina 17

25.93 53.15
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Event 23  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Prelim Time
A2 3:41.60BOLL-FL

1) Burgstiner, Suki B 17 2) Scott, Keira A 17
3) Burtscher, Anna 16 4) Higdon, Grace O 14

26.16 54.60
A3 3:43.80CCOR-FL

1) Best, Emma K 16 2) Franklyn, Daynna 14
3) Pellegrino, Sophie M 17 4) Blaine, Melissa A 18

25.99 54.15
A4 3:44.93OVDO-FL

1) Goodwin, Natasha 2) Barowsky, Addie
3) Barowsky, Grace 4) Sanabria, Ciel

26.43 54.99
A5 3:47.02SMSA

1) Young, Morganne 17 2) Metcalfe, Samara
3) Gogolinski, Gabrielle 4) Pierson, Gabby

26.64 54.03
A6 3:52.88CHIL-FL

1) Seo, Dahee 15 2) Clark, Trinity 14
3) Stout, Mia 14 4) Lowell, Kayla 17

27.40 56.34
A7 3:55.32HTRN-FL

1) Wolff, Paige 14 2) Flores, Violet A 15
3) Coris, Mckenna 15 4) Doig, Natalie 16

27.38 57.29
A8 3:59.11DORL-FG

1) Escobar, Genesis 2) Salazar, Alicia
3) Quiroz, Karly 4) Idler, Sahara 16

26.96 56.57
A9 4:01.81OLYM-FL

1) Ribeiro, Carolina 2) Biggs, Heyland
3) Takayama, Haruka 4) Schaber, Sydney

26.73 56.50
A10 4:02.83SATE-FL

1) Williams, Lauren J 17 2) Williams, Ayla B 16
3) Adams, So ia N 15 4) Bradley, Addison O 16

28.85 1:00.71
A11 4:03.31BRAD-FG

1) Negrin, Paola 16 2) Jimenez, Nicole 14
3) Honcharenko, Mariia 15 4) Pelayes, Mercedes 16

27.44 59.17
A12 4:07.14TTVL-FL

1) Thornton, Kaylee 17 2) Fisher, Samantha 17
3) Houle, Abigail 15 4) Hightower, Abby 17

29.01 59.70
A13 4:15.06LPLD

1) Sapp, Patti 17 2) Cole, Madison 14
3) Cole, Ashlynn 17 4) Creel, Jamie G 15

29.40 1:01.66
A14 4:16.51WOLF-FL

1) Hyde, Riley 14 2) Howell, Mallory 16
3) Rife, Kiele 17 4) Quinones, Giannina 14

30.53 1:04.64
A15 4:28.77WELL-FG

1) Spailding, Halleigh 2) Dornich, Helene
3) Stegall, Lainsley 4) Honzik, Natalie

33.96 1:13.33

A16 4:34.44LMAY-FL
1) Minton, Sam M 16 2) Hanlon, Marina C 16
3) Orrange, Kaitlyn R 17 4) Montanez, Nina P 17

1:26.72
A17 4:54.14KWST-FG

1) Bardoni, Hadley E 14 2) Lechnar, Gracie 17
3) Lavin, Teagan 18 4) Linares, Camila 15

33.83 1:11.20
 
Event 24  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A - Final

A1 3:04.17BRAD-FG
1) Gonzalez, George 16 2) Serrano-Pena, Andy 15
3) Ferguson, Dylan 16 4) Pineiro, Anthony 15

21.52 45.37
A2 3:04.65BOLL-FL

1) Macht, Sascha A 17 2) Lancaster, Carter T 17
3) Tolentino, Seth G 18 4) Meyers-Labenz, Alex C 17

21.86 45.79
A3 3:09.51CHIL-FL

1) Ekk, Ethan 16 2) Ekk, Owen 15
3) Castano, Nathan 17 4) Gentry, Ryder J 17

22.42 46.33
A4 3:11.11OVDO-FL

1) Youngblood, Thomas 2) Strumidlo, Daniel 17
3) Goodwin, Jeremiah 4) Walker, Ryan

22.72 47.29
A5 3:11.77WELL-FG

1) Da Silva, Andreas 2) Metz, Dillion
3) DaSilva, Caleb 4) Granison, Julian 14

22.59 47.12
A6 3:17.32MONT

1) Odler, Adam 17 2) Giangreco, Eli M 17
3) de Fabrique, Paolo 15 4) Chan, Jayden 15

23.55 49.45
A7 3:23.37SMSA

1) Walker, Adam 2) Pierson, Ethan
3) Cojocaru, Iurie 4) Jongsma, Luke

24.38 51.24
A8 3:25.37OLYM-FL

1) Gonzalez, Gael 2) Bonnet-Eymard, Tristan
3) Lesperance, Austin 4) Hodson, Ethan

24.72 51.34
B - Final

A9 3:23.05TTVL-FL
1) Brookshier, Jaxson 17 2) Coy, Killian
3) Hunt, Brayden 16 4) Gumieny, Gavin 17

24.52 50.51
A10 3:29.55WOLF-FL

1) Nguyen, Aaron 16 2) Wilkins, Grady 15
3) Lindsay, James 17 4) Williams, Liam 16

24.65 52.02
A11 3:34.50LMAY-FL

1) Davis, Dash 15 2) Orrange, Maddox J 17
3) Yunuskhujaev, David J 18 4) Cossio, Sebastian 15

54.94 1:50.33
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Results
B - Final ...   (Event 24  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A12 3:44.26PTCH-FL

1) Drumm, Mason J 15 2) Moya, Zack L 15
3) Panchenko, Dmitrii * 14 4) Evans, Nicholas E 14

24.88 51.80
A13 3:52.02LPLD

1) Bobo, Christian 17 2) Wirick, Luke 17
3) Register, Nate 15 4) Brown, Jayden 16

26.92 57.52
A14 3:52.68HTRN-FL

1) Marot, Cole 16 2) Newmarch, Matthew 16
3) Shah, Kayden s 17 4) LaGrone, Luke A 17

26.71 56.93
A15 3:56.79RVDL-FL

1) Barker, Evan 2) Pape, Paul
3) Ramirez, Christopher 4) Sullivan, Colton

28.84
A--- NSSATE-FL

 
Event 24  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Prelim Time
Preliminaries

A1 3:11.95CHIL-FL
1) Gentry, Ryder J 17 2) Castano, Nathan 17
3) Seliem, Hamza 17 4) Ekk, Owen 15

23.53 48.74
A2 3:12.08BRAD-FG

1) Gonzalez, George 16 2) Pineiro, Anthony 15
3) Serrano-Pena, Andy 15 4) Ferguson, Dylan 16

22.71 47.17
A3 3:12.24BOLL-FL

1) Tolentino, Seth G 18 2) Whittall, Anthony 17
3) Macht, Sascha A 17 4) Lancaster, Carter T 17

22.74 47.25
A4 3:14.21WELL-FG

1) Granison, Julian 14 2) DaSilva, Caleb
3) Da Silva, Andreas 4) Metz, Dillion

23.72 48.47
A5 3:17.56OVDO-FL

1) Strumidlo, Daniel 17 2) Walker, Ryan
3) Goodwin, Jeremiah 4) Youngblood, Thomas

23.76 48.75
A6 3:18.00MONT

1) Chan, Jayden 15 2) Odler, Adam 17
3) de Fabrique, Paolo 15 4) Giangreco, Eli M 17

24.49 50.38
A7 3:24.12OLYM-FL

1) Gonzalez, Gael 2) Bonnet-Eymard, Tristan
3) Lesperance, Austin 4) Hodson, Ethan

25.59 52.47
A8 3:24.37SMSA

1) Walker, Adam 2) Pierson, Ethan
3) Cojocaru, Iurie 4) Jongsma, Luke

24.33 51.21
A9 3:24.79TTVL-FL

1) Hunt, Brayden 16 2) Gumieny, Gavin 17
3) Coy, Killian 4) Brookshier, Jaxson 17

24.25 51.87

A10 3:28.80SATE-FL
1) Kim-Guisbert, Gabriel V 17 2) Brewer, Ford B 17
3) Soto, Bastian 4) Panol, Omar 15

23.78 49.84
A11 3:32.26WOLF-FL

1) Lindsay, James 17 2) Wilkins, Grady 15
3) Ryan, Tucker E 18 4) Williams, Liam 16

25.28 52.40
A12 3:35.05LMAY-FL

1) LeRoy, Luc 16 2) Orrange, Maddox J 17
3) Davis, Dash 15 4) Cossio, Sebastian 15

55.91 1:50.68
A13 3:48.87HTRN-FL

1) Marot, Cole 16 2) Newmarch, Matthew 16
3) Shah, Kayden s 17 4) LaGrone, Luke A 17

26.19 56.04
A14 3:49.61PTCH-FL

1) Drumm, Mason J 15 2) Moya, Zack L 15
3) Panchenko, Dmitrii * 14 4) Evans, Nicholas E 14

25.00 52.48
A15 3:56.91RVDL-FL

1) Barker, Evan 2) Pape, Paul
3) Ramirez, Christopher 4) Sullivan, Colton

28.82 1:01.21
A16 3:57.10LPLD

1) Bobo, Christian 17 2) Kruger, Walker 17
3) Register, Nate 15 4) Brown, Jayden 16

58.45
A17 3:58.66PBCN

1) Bohn, London 2) Caruso, Gabriel
3) Watren, Aiden 4) Cedeno, Manel

28.02 1:03.02
A18 4:03.68KWST-FG

1) Milleli, Roan 17 2) Hoyt, Jeffrey 17
3) Doerfel, Charlie P 17 4) Ellerbee, Westley 17

29.41 1:01.55
A--- DQCCOR-FL

Early take-off swimmer #3
1) Wilson, Cole 2) Dugan, Aayden T 15
3) Cainas, Jacob 4) Tedhams, Hayden A 15

25.73 53.86
A--- NSDORL-FG

1) Moncada-Vivas, Leonardo 2) Ruiz, Jesus
3) Tejada, Oliver a 16 4) Losada, Sebastian 17

 
Event 112  Boys 100 Yard Butter ly Swim-off

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
  - Swim-off

DORL-FG1 54.75Moncada-Vivas, Leonardo
24.87

OLYM-FL2 55.18Lesperance, Austin
25.42


